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Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics,
Meet=CHPT LBFA CAD SCOL et relais 4x200m

Location=GAND

Date=19/01/2013 Time=18:48:18

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium
MeetManager software version = 20087
saut ~ la perche Cad D Time :12:09
Heat:1
1 552 VISSERS MELANIE
2 75 SAVARY FANNY
3 54 NOEL CLEMENCE
4 48 LEB ALIZA
5 67 DE LA HERA MAYA
259 VANBEVER CORALIE
saut ~ la perche Sco D Time :12:09
Heat:1
1 2171 JOANNES MARIE
2 2247 SMAL JULIE
3 2268 CLAUS HANNAH
9901 Fourny Oceance

saut en longueur

Heat:1
127
432
533
92
145
473
494
226
165

0 368

PO o Jo Ul W

Ca

d H Time :11:00

BRAEM MATHIEU

LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME
ABRAHAM CLEMENT

OKEOWO PEREDJO

WLODAWER ALEX

POBLOME ROMAIN

HABAY ANTOINE

MATHIEU CELESTIN

JAGARI WISSAM

REGINSTER GAETAN

lancement du poids 4,000k Cad H Time :10:54

Heat:1
129
159
46
238
18
302
19
180
315

0 311

PO o Jo Ul W

60m haies 0,762m
Heat:1

167
26
424
450

380
110
557

o0 W N

60m haies 0,762m
Heat:2

1 124
2 75

3 279
4 186
5 192
6 369
7 205
8 156

Cad

Cad

NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE
PAQUOT KEVIN

GERITS LOIC

BRAECKMANS GUILLAUME
DEMONTY THOMAS

WEIDISCH ELIOT

HICK CORENTIN

GREIF ANTONY

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ AXEL
MALICE SACHA

D sZries Time :10:24

SCHAUWERS MANON
DEGAND MATHILDE
CROQUET FLORINE

D ANGELO SARAH
DEFOSSE MAEVA
ETIENNE ILONA
BARISEAU MATHILDE
DEMARCHI LUISA

D sZries Time :10:24

ALBERT STEPHANIE
SAVARY FANNY
LOISELET CELINE
STURBOIS CAMILLE
MONTILLA MORGANE
GILON MARIE
ROBLES VIOLETTE
DELAUNOY CAMILLE

98
98
99
99
99

97
96
97
97

98

98
99
99
98
98
99
98

www.timetronics.be

ACO
CsSDY
DAMP
WS
USBW
SPA

CSDY
SMAC
JsSMC
FRA

JSMC
RCB

CAF

RESC
CABW
JSMC
CABW
CAF

OCAN
USBW

DS
RFCL
RFCL
CABW
HERV
MALM
HERV
CAF
DACM
ATH

HF
JSMC
CSDY
USBW
OSGA
SER
USTA
RFCL

CRAC
CSDY
DS

CABW
RESC
HF

RIWA
USTA

NN DN W

3.
3.
2.

NM

[ N NS C, I, IS, A€

15
12
11

~J J 00 W W WO

9.
10
10
12
DI

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

.25
.80
.60
.40
.20

00
00
00

.69
.24
.24
.22
.05
.98
.97
.95
.50
.45

.38
.09
.86

.78
.74
.67

.02
.33
.08

.36
.55

93
.06
.72
.35
S

79

07
27
39
51
52
20
72
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60m haies 0,762m

Heat:3

W ~J oy U WN

60m haies

Heat:1

o0 W N

60m haies

Heat:2

W ~J oy Ul WN

60m haies

Heat:3

W J o0 WN

60m haies

Heat:1

oUW N

60m haies

Heat:2

g W N

60m haies

Heat:1

oUW N

0,762m

0,762m

0,762m

0,914m

0,914m

0,914m

60m haies 0,914m

Heat:2

1

340
543
120
448

21
433
343

2088
2120
2073
2308
2172
2258
2189

2222
2076
2044
2274
2309
2244
2017
2223

2233
2129
2027
2267
2205
2278
2018
2215

187
391
368
371
470
336

370
102
374
424
67

2322
2375
2163
2123
2186
2252
2105

9908

Cad

Sco

Sco

Sco

Cad

Cad

Sco

Sco

D sZries Time :10:24

BARTHEL LAURE
CATY EMELINE
AUSSEMS HANNA
PECHER MAYA
CLAMAR MAUD
LEHEUREUX LAURIE
PETIT CHLOE*
FERRAIN CORIE

D sZries Time :10:24

VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE

PARDOMS CHARLOTTE
LECOUVET NOEMIE

MIANGU SANDRINE
PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE
BOUVENCOURT JULIE
LIEVENS PERRINE

D sZries Time :10:24

FAMENNE COLINE
MATHIEU MARIE
STAVART MARIE
LUXEN LISE

CARUSO LOUISE
MARESCAUX MANON
VANOOTEGHEM PISTIL
DEFOSSEZ ELISA

D sZries Time :10:24

JOBLIN ODILE
RALEMBERT FLEURINE
RADOUX CELINE
ROBERFROID IRIS
DECONINCK MYLENE
DESMECHT CLEMENTINE
GOBERT CLELIE
DELITTE LAURA

H sZries Time :10:33

MONTILLA DIMITRI
HOCHEPIED HUGO
REGINSTER GAETAN
SEYNAVE CHARLES
VAN TYGHEM ANTOINE
DROSSART PIERROT

H sZries Time :10:33

DALLEMAGNE DORSAN
SACCHETTO ANTON

VAN GYSEL LUCAS
NKIERE DANFUNAME RENE
DE CAMPS THEO

H sZries Time :11:00

RUFFACQ TIMMY

DURANT MATHIEU
STURBOIS MARTIN
ROELANTS SEBASTIAAN¥*
KUCKART ERIC

DE PAEPE LOIC

D HERDE QUENTIN

H sZries Time :11:00

Delmeule Thomas

97
97

97
96
96
97
96

98

99
99
99
99

96
96

97
97
97
97

96

BBS
CRAC
LACE
RCB
HUY
FCHA
USBW
USTA

DS

ACLE
USTA
CABW
RCAS
USBW
MOHA

CABW
FCHA
CSDY
SPA

CABW
USTA
JSMC
IAAC

CSDY
RESC
HUY

CABW
IAAC
USTA
JSMC
ATH

RESC
JSMC
USBW
JSMC
OSGA
USTA

RIWA
USTA
JSMC
RESC
CSDY

DS
CRAC
CABW
USBW
UAC
CABW
SMAC

FRA

9.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.

8.
9.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

9.
9.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
14.

9.

10.
10.
11.
12.
12.

9.
9.
11
11
13

77

79
93

80

54

68

20
44
02
62
71
59

27

27
89
35
52
82

80
99
.50
.56
.38
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2 2069
3 2212
4 2167
5 2108
6 2097
2284
60m haies 0,914m
Heat:3
1 2162
2 2458
3 2229
4 2351
5 2197
6 2008
2107

Sco

ARRAS SIMON
PAKUSZEWSKI ROBIN
POTEMANS ANTON
RICHARD THIBAUT
SIMONIS YANN
MULLER ANTOINE

H sZries Time :11:00

ALAERTS MARTIN
CATY DYLAN

CORON JORIS
HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN
BODART ROBIN
DUFRASNE STEPHANE
TASSEROUL OLIVIER

lancement du poids 3,000k Cad D Time :12:08

Heat:1
1 367
2 9
3 340
4 40
5 259

saut en longueur
Heat:1

2352
2391
2167
2327
2311
2048
2162
2136
2254
2053

W Joy U wWwN R

saut en hauteur Cad

Heat:1
30
90
62
33
188
278
26
102
330

0 416

H O ooo U W

saut en hauteur Sco

Heat:1
2115
2140
2010
2411
2266
2378
2003
2386
2267

0 2360

H 0o Jo 0w

60 mtre

Heat:1

72

297
308
444
251
266
357

oUW N

Sco

D

D

DODRIMONT EMILIE
ROUSSEAUX SARAH
BARTHEL LAURE
DUFEYS CAROLE
VANBEVER CORALIE

H Time :12:07

BAL NICOLAS

HOORENS CHRISTOPHER
POTEMANS ANTON

VOSS CYRIL

ANGILLIS DAVID
ROCOUR FRANCOIS
ALAERTS MARTIN
DUPRIEZ GREGOIRE
HOUPPE GUILLAUME
GERITS ARNAUD

Time :16:49

MERCENIER ALICE
DEFOSSE MAEVA
FOLIE CLARA
CLAMAR MAUD
SEMENOU ANNABELLE
ELIAS JUSTINE
DEGAND MATHILDE
VANHERPE OPHELIE
MARTIN LOUISE
HENRY MORGANE

Time :13:27

LEONARD SARAH
FISETTE FLORINE
WARZEE LOLA
Collard Ylona
TEIRLINCKX ESTELLE
NEUVILLE CLARA
ROUSSEAUX LAURA
LEPELTIER CELESTE
ROBERFROID IRIS
VAN DAELE MAITE

Cad D sZries Time

GAUTIER CELINE
STASSEN ANAELLE
COCOZZA OLIVIA
CAES ELENA
MASSET MARION
COPPENS MARINE
STAQUET LARA

:11:20

96
96
96
96
96

96
97
96
97
97
97

99
99
98
99
99

96
97
96
96
96
96
96
97

97

99
98
98
98
98
99
99

DS

CABW
RESC
SMAC
HERV
CABW

CABW
CRAC
DS
USTA
BBS
CABW
SMAC

HF
CABW
BBS
SMAC
SPA

USTA
RESC
RESC
HF
RFCL
RFCL
CABW
ACO
CABW
REFCL

HERV
OSGA
CABW
HUY

CABW
ATH

JSMC
USTA
SMAC
RESC

FCHA
OCAN
OCAN
SPA

CABW
SPA

CABW
USBW
CABW
USTA

CsDY
SER

RESC
CRAC
RFCL
CSDY
CABW

8.39
8.61
8.73
10.11
10.94
DIS

.24
.51
.86
.08

O O 0

10.14
DIS

10.59
9.59

.12
.06
.69
.46
.41
.30
.99
54

W W U 0O U oy O

Z =
==

.56
.50
.45
.45
.40
.35

.35
.35
.35

HFR R RRPRR R R

.59
.56
.53

.50
.45
.40
.40
.35
.35

el e e e e e =

.04
.26
.54
.74
.76
.82
DIS

@ O 0O O 0
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60 mtre
Heat:2

60 mtre
Heat:3

60 mtre
Heat:4

60 mtre
Heat:1

60 mtre
Heat:2

60 mtre
Heat:3

60 mtre
Heat:4

o U b W N ~ oUW N ~ o U b W N W J oy U W g W N ~ oUW N

~ o0 WN

334
49

269
73

240
279
352

450
286
125
526
424
155
207

510
233
484
120
487
68

202
513

2040
2032
2239
2244
2223
2236
2308
2154

2106
2002
2158
2173
2145
2215
2278
2103

2088
2074
2351
2005
2286
2124
2095

2004
2407
2131
2300
2196
2089
2305

Cad D sZries Time :11:20

DEBELS MAEVA
GAMMEL ROSE*
TARAFT INES
PATRIS LARA
BERNARD NOEMIE
LOISELET CELINE
LABAR CLARISSE

Cad D sZries Time :11:20

D ANGELO SARAH

BRUNIN ADELINE
CHARTIER CAMILLE
OLLEVIER FIONA
CROQUET FLORINE
CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE
BACHUL EWA

Cad D sZries Time :11:20

COOPER MAY LEE
CONRARDY CAMILLE
URBAIN EMMA

AUSSEMS HANNA

MBOULOU PRODIGE ANAIS*
GIANOLLA CARINE
VERBAERE AURELIE

FORET MARION

Sco D siries Time :11:31

BONHOMME CATHERINE

NYS SOAZIC

FRANSQUET KADIDJA
MARESCAUX MANON
DEFOSSEZ ELISA

DE CRUYENAERE RAPHAELLE
MIANGU SANDRINE

LIBAMBU WOLAKA CELINE

Sco D sZries Time :11:31

BRACKMAN JUSTINE
DEWILDE MANON

LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE
JADIN MARIE

LIESSENS MAGALI

DELITTE LAURA

DESMECHT CLEMENTINE
WILMOTTE LISA

Sco D siries Time :11:31

VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE
CARBONNELLE PAULINE
ROUVEZ FLORIANE

VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE
FAGNANT PAULINE
MELCHIOR MATHILDE

BRIOLO JULIETTE

Sco D siries Time :11:31

VAN DER VEKEN CINDY
HULIN CLARA

GALLET PHILIPPINE
MAZY SANDRINE
CORNET SARAH

ALBERT VIRGINIE
SOMMERLATTE MARIE

97

97
96
96
96
96
97

96
96
96
97
97
96
96

97
97
96
97
96
96
96

EAH
WS
RESC
CSDY
USBW
DS
CRAC

USBW
MOHA
CRAC
CSDY
CsSDY
USTA
UAC

OSGA
UAC

MOHA
LACE
CRAC
USBW
RESC
CsSDY

DAMP
SMAC
SER

USTA
IAAC
USTA
CABW
UAC

DAMP
CABW
USBW
DS
CRAC
ATH
USTA
USTA

DS
USTA
CRAC
RESC
SPA
CSF
CABW

RESC
RIWA
USTA
FCHA
SER

CRAC
LACE

0 O 0O O O 0
o
o

.50
.64
.67

@ O 0

DIS
DIS

.35
.54
.59
.62
.69
.73
.79
.80

0O O 0O © O 0 o

O 0 0 00 00 00 0
~J
[ee)

.06
.28
.28
.37
.43
.58
.97
DIS

o CO O O O 0

.11
.25
.52
.54
.90
.00
DIS

O O 0 O 0

.09
.23
.41
.43
.50
.64
.27

O O 0 0 O 0
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60 mtre
Heat:1

60 mtre
Heat:2

60 mtre
Heat:3

60 mtre
Heat:4

60 mtre
Heat:1

60 mtre
Heat:2

60 mtre
Heat:3

oy Ul bW N ~ oUW N W ~Joy U WN P ~N oUW N ~N oUW N

W ~J oy Ul WN

oUW N

2377

242
321
115
340
266
308
232

325
432
554

424
290
332

568

127
356
66

185
201
344

324
73

385
473
192
261
238
137

2392
2320
2107
2076
2400
2326
2066

2250
2064
2484
2049
2198
2334
2472
2273

2164
2069
2170
2381
2448
2012

REGINSTER ADELIE
Cad H sZries Time :12:06

PAQUOT JORDAN
SERGEEF MARTIN
DELVAUX DIEGO
MARIOTTI NATHAN
CARMINATI MATHIAS
VANDENBOSSCHE THOMAS
GOOSSENS LOUIS

Cad H sZries Time :12:06

KAPENDA RAPHAEL

LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME
ROSSIGNOL THOMAS

SCHRAM HUGO

NKIERE DANFUNAME RENE
SAMOI CEDRIC

ROSITANO THEO

Cad H sZries Time :12:06

LEPOINT BAPTISTE
OKEOWO PEREDJO
BRAEM MATHIEU
GILLIS SIMON

PARENT QUENTIN
VERHELST DIEGO

TACK PIERRE
DEDEYCKER HIPPOLYTE

Cad H sZries Time :12:06

KAPENDA NATHAN
SAVARY JEREMY
DUBRULLE JOLAN
POBLOME ROMAIN
SEUTIN BASTIEN
DASCOTTE MATTHIEU
BRAECKMANS GUILLAUME
CRISMER THIBAULT

Sco H series Time :12:07

TSHITWENU FLORIAN
REGINSTER QUENTIN
TASSEROUL OLIVIER
ORVAL TIM

KOWALSKI ROBIN
BARTHELEMY THOMAS

VAN WYNSBERGHE QUENTIN

Sco H series Time :12:07

BRUNIN CLEMENT
DENAUW ANTOINE

VAN DEN HOEKE VICTOR
DANIELS TOM

TANGNI YANNICK

DREZE ANTHONY

LOUCOU YANN

GREGOIRE CORENTIN

Sco H series Time :12:07

GIELEN EMMANUEL
ARRAS SIMON
LEDUC FRANCOIS
MAYNE MARTY
TROUPIN ANTOINE
HENDRICK QUENTIN

96

97
96
96
96
96
96
96

96
96
96
96
97
96
96
97

97
96
97
96
96
96

SPA

REFCL
RESC
SMAC
CRAC
OSGA
ACLE
UAC

SMAC
RCB

USTA
OSGA
RESC
CSDY
CRAC

OSGA
RESC
JSMC
SMAC
CSDY
CABW
UAC

USTA

SMAC
CsSDY
OSGA
JSMC
MOHA
SMAC
CABW
SPA

RESC
USBW
SMAC
CsSDY
ACLE
MOHA
CABW

MOHA
CABW
RESC
RFCL
SMAC
CABW
SER

FCHA

RFCL
DS
SER
USBW
HF
RESC

0 0 00 ~J J JJJ

~N N g0

B N N B N R |

B I N N Y

0O O 0 ~J - J

0 O O 0 0 J J

0 C 00 O ~J J ]

.63

.20
17
.81

.25
.38
.41

.36
.79
.01

.10
.34
.43

.54
.76
.85
.91
.98
.32
.52
.79

.30
.40
.55
.60
.71
.79
.87

.40
.45
.49
.57
.61
.61
.83
.94

.37
.40
.60
.63
.73
.84
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7
60 mtre
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

saut ~ la perche
Heat:1

BSw N

2317
2254

2365
2322
2351
2340
2050
2288
2471
2053

70
55
539
46

DEHON JULIEN
HOUPPE GUILLAUME

Sco H series Time :12:07

DEFAUW SEBASTIEN
RUFFACQ TIMMY
HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN
URBAIN HUGO

DARC LOUIS

VAN HEUVERSWYN JOAKIM
LELOUX JASON

GERITS ARNAUD

Cad H Time :13:41

COLLE FLORIAN
LANOTTE BAPTISTE
PLUMACKER ANTOINE
GERITS LOIC

lancement du poids 4,000k Sco D Time :14:18

Heat:1

O Joy U W -

saut en longueur
Heat:1

PO o Jo Ul wNE

60m haies 0,914m
Heat:1

oUW N

60m haies 0,914m
Heat:1

W ~J oy Ul WN

60m haies 0,762m
Heat:1

1

2

3

2059
2118
2003
2335
2044
2027
2172
2062
2058

2127
2059
2129
2325
2120
2204
2158
2010
2361
2012

9908
2322
2375
2458
2212
2163
2069
2162

187
370
102
391
368
371
424
374

2088
2233
2222

Sc

Sco

Cad

Sco

FROIDMONT MARIE ALICE
BALTUS CAMILLE
ROUSSEAUX LAURA

SOUDAN LAURALEE
STAVART MARIE

RADOUX CELINE
PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE
DOMANIECKI CELINE
THIERY LAURINE

o D Time :14:18

ORCEL CLAIRE

FROIDMONT MARIE ALICE
RALEMBERT FLEURINE
GUISSE SALIYYA

PARDOMS CHARLOTTE
KASSIANOFF SYLVIE

LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE
WARZEE LOLA

VAN DAELE LAURELINE
LEJOLY CELINE

H finale Time :16:24

Delmeule Thomas
RUFFACQ TIMMY
DURANT MATHIEU
CATY DYLAN
PAKUSZEWSKI ROBIN
STURBOIS MARTIN
ARRAS SIMON
ALAERTS MARTIN

H finale Time :16:25

MONTILLA DIMITRI
DALLEMAGNE DORSAN
SACCHETTO ANTON
HOCHEPIED HUGO
REGINSTER GAETAN
SEYNAVE CHARLES
NKIERE DANFUNAME RENE
VAN GYSEL LUCAS

D finale Time :16:25
VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE

JOBLIN ODILE
FAMENNE COLINE

96
96

96

97
97
97
96
97
97

99

98
98

96
97
97

97
96
97
97
96

97

97
96
97
96
97
97
96
97

96
97
97

OSGA
CABW

USBW
DS
USTA
CABW
WS
SMAC
SER
RFCL

CSDY
DAMP
SPA

RFCL

BBS
HERV
CABW
MOHA
CsSDY
HUY
RCAS
OSGA
BBS

CSF

BBS

RESC
RESC
ACLE
RESC
USBW
OCAN
USTA
MALM

FRA
DS
CRAC
CRAC
CABW
CABW
DS
CABW

RESC
RIWA
USTA
JsSMC
USBW
JSMC
RESC
JSMC

DS
CSDY
CABW

7.
DI

(ool S N RN BN N |

NN W W

11
11

11.
10.
10.
10.
10.

9.
9.

N OO N NS L

0 0 0 J

10
DI
DI

9.
9.
9.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

8.
9.
9.

86
S

.33
.34
.64
.66
L2
.76
.78
.51

.30

.90
.60

.90
.15
14
94
87
66
46
90

62

.92
.15
.38
.48
.56

.21
S
S

01
39
96
16
83
35

72

81
47
55
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4
5
6
7
8
60m haies 0,762m
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
60 mtre
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
60 mtre
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
60 mtre
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
60 mtre
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
triple saut C
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
400 mtre
Heat:1
1
2

2129
2120
2073
2076
2027

167
26

340
424
124
75

450

2164
2250
2392
2365
2320
2064
2322
2069

242
324
325
568
73

92

432
321

2040
2004
2106
2407
2002
2032
2088
2074

72

334
510
49

233
308
450
297

ad

574
414
19

415
412

502
560

Cad

H

RALEMBERT FLEURINE
PARDOMS CHARLOTTE
LECOUVET NOEMIE
MATHIEU MARIE
RADOUX CELINE

D finale Time :16:25

SCHAUWERS MANON
DEGAND MATHILDE
BARTHEL LAURE
CROQUET FLORINE
ALBERT STEPHANIE
SAVARY FANNY

D ANGELO SARAH
DEFOSSE MAEVA

Sco H finale Time :16:26

GIELEN EMMANUEL
BRUNIN CLEMENT
TSHITWENU FLORIAN
DEFAUW SEBASTIEN
REGINSTER QUENTIN
DENAUW ANTOINE
RUFFACQ TIMMY
ARRAS SIMON

Cad H finale Time :16:26

PAQUOT JORDAN

KAPENDA NATHAN

KAPENDA RAPHAEL

LEPOINT BAPTISTE

SAVARY JEREMY

OKEOWO PEREDJO

LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME
SERGEEF MARTIN

Sco D finale Time :16:26

BONHOMME CATHERINE

VAN DER VEKEN CINDY
BRACKMAN JUSTINE

HULIN CLARA

DEWILDE MANON

NYS SOAZIC

VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE
CARBONNELLE PAULINE

Cad D finale Time :16:26

GAUTIER CELINE
DEBELS MAEVA
COOPER MAY LEE
GAMMEL ROSE¥*
CONRARDY CAMILLE
COCOZZA OLIVIA

D ANGELO SARAH
STASSEN ANAELLE

Time :15:21

ESUKANAI AYRTON
MASCART SIMON
HICK CORENTIN
TRIFFAUX ROBIN
BERTRAND ARTHUR

Cad D FD Time :16:27

GOFFIN JUSTINE
THIEREN MARGAUX

97
97
96
96
96

99
98
98
98
98
98
98

96
97
97
97

97
96
96

99
98

RESC
ACLE
USTA
FCHA
HUY

HF
JSMC
BBS
CsSDY
CRAC
CsSDY
USBW
OSGA

RFCL
MOHA
RESC
USBW
USBW
CABW
DS

DS

RFCL
SMAC
SMAC
OSGA
CSDY
RESC
RCB

RESC

DAMP
RESC
DAMP
RIWA
CABW
SMAC
DS

USTA

CsDY
EAH
OSGA
WS
UAC
RESC
USBW
SER

RCB
SPA
HERV
SPA
SPA

RFCL
LACE

9.72
9.91
10.01
10.05
10.06

.44
.60
.72
.82
.90
.95
.97
0.31

= o v W w oo

.27
.30
.31
.35
.42
.43
.47
.51

~N N T 000

.14
.39
.39
.47
.57
.76
77
.82

B I S B S e Y

.83
.03
.14
.19

.21
.22
.23

O 0 O 00 00 0 O J
[\
o

.08
.23
.34
.40
.52
.56
.59
DNS

o O 0O O 0 W

11.42
10.86
9.78
9.61
9.48

66.10
67.48
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3 153
4 220
293
400 mtre
Heat:2
1 157
2 192
3 48
4 62
88
400 mtre
Heat:3
1 231
2 92
3 49
4 146
400 mtre
Heat:1
1 2086
2 2073
3 2015
4 2016
5 2338
400 mtre
Heat:2
1 2012
2 2385
3 2309
4 2378
5 2235
400 mtre
Heat:3
1 2106
2 2222
3 2145
2204

saut en hauteur Cad
Heat:1

129
494
302
370
205
50
415
336

g W N

saut en hauteur Sco
Heat:1

1 9910
2 2212
3 2163
4 2352
5 2291
6 2422
7 2123
7 2311
9 2327
10 2030
11 2097
saut ~ la perche
Heat:1
1 2009
2 2243
3 2256
4 2078

MAERTEN JULIETTE
DUMONT MARGAUX
PEETERS MATHILDE

Cad D FD Time :16:27

LECUTIER LOLA
MONTILLA MORGANE
LEB ALIZA

FOLIE CLARA
SERVAIS PAULINE

Cad D FD Time :16:27

DEBOUGNOUX VALENTINE
BENZIANE INES

GAMMEL ROSE¥*
PHILIPPE CAMILLE

Sco D FD Time :16:27

SIMONS LINA

LECOUVET NOEMIE

DOS PRAZERES MATHILDE
THEYS CHLOE

AYDOGDU MAIDE

Sco D FD Time :16:27

LEJOLY CELINE
SENDEN FEMKE
CARUSO LOUISE
NEUVILLE CLARA
PONDANT JULIA

Sco D FD Time :16:27

BRACKMAN JUSTINE
FAMENNE COLINE
LIESSENS MAGALI
KASSIANOFFEF SYLVIE

Time :17:04

NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE
HABAY ANTOINE
WEIDISCH ELIOT
DALLEMAGNE DORSAN
VERHELLE AXEL
TROISFONTAINE BRICE
TRIFFAUX ROBIN
DROSSART PIERROT

Time :17:09

Merschaert Lenny
PAKUSZEWSKI ROBIN
STURBOIS MARTIN
BAL NICOLAS
BARTHEL NOE
TOUSSAINT VICTOR
ROELANTS SEBASTIAAN*
ANGILLIS DAVID
VOSS CYRIL
HERBILLON MICHEL
SIMONIS YANN

Sco H Time :16:01

KINT MAXENCE
NOLF MAXIME

TABURY DAVID
DECAMPS JULES

98
99
99

98

99
98
98

96
96
96
96

97
96
96
96
97

97
97
96
96

96

96
96
96
97
97
96
96
97

96
97
97
97

CAF
SPA
FCHA

USTA
RESC
WS
CABW
BBS

HF
DACM
WS
CABW

LACE
USTA
OCAN
FLEU
FCHA

MALM
RFCL
CABW
SPA
SPA

DAMP
CABW
CRAC
RESC

DS
CABW
MALM
RIWA
RFCL
SER
SPA
USTA

FRA
CABW
CABW
USTA
BBS
SMAC
USBW
RFCL
HF
HERV
HERV

CABW
RIWA
FCHA
CsSDY

68.51
72.70
DNF

65.36
66.09
67.16
69.84
DIS

61.25
62.37
62.74

67.59
69.37
71.50
71.70
72.16

65.91
66.94
67.16
67.82
71.17

60.30
62.09
65.67
DNF

B
wu
l

NM
NM

.90

.84
.78
.72
.72
.66
.66
.66
.55

R e el e e e = S

.80
.80
.60
.30

w w ww
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2197
2043
2245

BODART ROBIN
VANDER STEEN JEROME
LUYCKX ALEXANDRE

lancement du poids 5,000k Sco H Time :15:22

Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
400 mtre
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
400 mtre
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
400 mtre
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
400 mtre
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
400 mtre
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
400 mtre
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6

triple saut

Heat:1

oUW N

2463
2088
2332
2152
2181
2284
2318
2228
2161
2217

253
414
528
308
59

386
313
452
165

187
70

507
180

2220
2411
2324
2258
2182

2467
2302
2395
2012
2178
2409

2233
2483
2305
2040
2260
2432

Sco

2481
2186
2422
2391
2356
2472

QUOIDBACH ELIAS
TEMPELS SIMON
DELTOUR KEVIN
SCHAUWERS FRANCOIS
STAS NATHAN
MULLER ANTOINE
BARAL MATHIEU
MASALA BRUNO
MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY
GILBERT YOURI

Cad H FD Time :16:27

ZACHARY LOUIS
MASCART SIMON

VAN DAM MAEL
VANDENBOSSCHE THOMAS
BOVY LENNY

Cad H FD Time :16:27

JACQUEMIN JULIAN
DE BEUL PIERRE
QUINTART MATHIAS
JAGARI WISSAM

Cad H FD Time :16:27

MONTILLA DIMITRI
COLLE FLORIAN
MARICHAL JOACHIM
GREIF ANTONY

Sco H FD Time :16:27

Zune Clémentin
AYDOGDU DENIZ
RENARD LOIC
BOSTEN EMERY
BOSSIER TIM

Sco H FD Time :16:27

MOURAUX NATHAN
NIJS GASTON
LORENT KALIL
HENDRICK QUENTIN
FORREST TOM
SCALISI MIRCO

Sco H FD Time :16:27

RAIWET BASILE

VAN DEN HOEKE ARTHUR
ROSIERE ARTHUR
BODART ANTOINE
SEMENOU BRYAN
MABILLE FLORENT

Time :15:52

FALISE ROBIN
KUCKART ERIC
TOUSSAINT VICTOR
HOORENS CHRISTOPHER
LOENS SAM

LOUCOU YANN

97
96
97

96

96
96
97
96
97
96
97
97

98
98
98
98
99

99
98
98
98

97
96
97
97
97

96
96
96
96
97
97

96
96
96
96
97
96

96
97
97
97
97
96

BBS
SMAC
RIWA

DACM
HF

CABW
HF

RIWA
CABW
USBW
ACLO
ACLE
ACLO

DAMP
SPA
RCB
ACLE
CABW

CABW
OCAN
RCB

OCAN

RESC
CSDY
CRAC
CAF

SPA

FCHA
FCHA
LACE
RIWA

RCB
RESC
CSF
RESC
CSF
CRAC

SMAC
RESC
SMAC
SMAC
CABW
CRAC

SER
UAC
SMAC
RESC
RESC
SER

3.00
2.80
NM

13.65
12.65
12.61
12.06
11.91
11.63
11.29
11.05
9.95

9.94

60.15
62.47
62.56
65.29
67.01

59.64
60.06
60.36
61.15

55.43
56.97
57.00
57.93

57.90
58.39
59.11
61.09
DNF

53.58
54.07
55.54
56.17
56.61
56.69

51.39
51.80
52.12
52.84
54.36
54.44

12.73
12.26
11.91
11.87
11.56
11.55
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7
8
9
800 mtre
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
800 mtre
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
800 mtre
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
800 mtre
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
800 mtre
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
800 mtre
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
800 mtre

Heat:2

2062
2253
2396

569
562
252
14

400
145
472

165
162
41

373
409
568
104
164
341

2198
2353
2201
2063
2256
2126
2008
2084
2236
2326
2103

251
371
483
412

557
34

576
317
122
549
248
102

2194
2024
2015
2468
2204
2161
2038
2205
2192

BROUWERS AMAURY
DE PAEPE ARNAUD
NGONGO CHARLES

Cad D FD Time :16:28

ORBAN LEONORE
MULS CAMILLE
RADRESA CHLOE
PONLOT EMERANCE
PLAN LAURA
DOULEY JULIE
LIPSKI JUDITH

Cad D FD Time :16:28

ROHL LORENA

DE BIE CHARLOTTE
FUCITO CELIA

ROMPFF EVA

GOMES AMARO JESSICA¥*
DEJEMEPPE JUSTINE
MATHIEU CAMILLE

ROHL ALICIA

MATHIEU CAMILLE

Sco D FD Time :16:28

CASTREMAN JULIE
HAYEZ LOUISE
COOSEMANS ELISE
LOGNOUL EMILIE
DOISON ROMANE
GASSEE JULIE
GERARD CONSTANCE
MAROYE CHARLOTTE
DE CRUYENAERE RAPHAELLE
PIRTYNIS ALICJA
WILMOTTE LISA

Cad H FD Time :16:28

DOHOGNE JOACHIM
LOUIS MARTIN
SEYNAVE CHARLES
PENNINCKX MAXIME
BERTRAND ARTHUR

Cad H FD Time :16:28

AU DAH ZIAD
DEFRERE GILLES
PATINET CYRIL
BUCHE ALEXANDRE
THOEN FLORIAN
OSSIALA MEDDY
PETIT HENRY
SACCHETTO ANTON

Sco H FD Time :16:32

VANDENABEELE KILIAN
MARICHAL LEOPOLD
PONLOT BENOIT

GALLET NICOLAS
CARBONNELLE AUGUSTIN
MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY
ROLAND BRIEUC
CARBONNELLE THOMAS
HARDY BASTIEN

Sco H FD Time :16:32

97
97
96

98

98
99
98
98
99

99

99
98
98
99
99
99
98

96
96
96
97
97
96
97
97
97
97
97

CABW
CABW
CSF

CSF
RESC
CSF
OCAN
CSF
WS
CSF

LACE
FLEU
CABW
ACLO
WS
CSF
FCHA
LACE
SPA

CABW
WS
SPA
RFCL
OSGA
CSF
OCAN
CABW
USTA
RESC
USTA

MALM
SPA
JSMC
CSF
SPA

RIWA
CABW
UAC
SPA
OSGA
CSF
CSF
USTA

ACLO
JsSMC
OCAN
USTA
USTA
ACLE
ACLO
USTA
SPA

11.22
11.16
10.51

WNhDNDNDNDDNDDDDNDDNDDNDDN NN NDNDDNDDNDDNDDND NN DNDDNDDNDDNDDN

NN NN

NDNNNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

:41.
42,
144,
:46.
:50.
:51.
:52.

:27.
:27.
:29.
:30.
:32.
:34.
:35.
:37.
144,

:23.
:24.
:32.
:33.
:33.
:34.
:34.
:37.
:40.
:57.
:07.

:26.
:30.
:40.
:49.
.47

:19.
:19.
:20.
:21

:24.
:24.
:31.

:12.
:13.
:14
:17.
:18.
:20.
:23.
:24.
:24.

86
31
47
90
61
01
93

49
70
25
17
65
59
19
47
72

83
16
25
15
90
33
78

24
69
22

41
31

15

03
12
61

.39

46
52
33

18
43

.67

26
37
38
50
55

pagina 10 van 32



1 2057
2 2153
3 2075
4 2068
5 2183
6 9905
7 2416
8 2065
9 2137
10 2342
11 2061
200 mtre
Heat:1
1 207
2 152
3 240
4 123
5 352
200 mtre
Heat:2
1 286
2 357
3 188
4 526
5 513
200 mtre
Heat:3
1 269
2 266
3 124
4 308
200 mtre
Heat:4
1 72
2 125
3 510
4 233
200 mtre
Heat:5
1 155
2 267
3 334
4 167
triple saut Cad
Heat:1
1 30
2 448
3 205
4 454
5 341
200 mtre
Heat:1
1 2154
2 2305
3 2286
4 2377
2205
200 mtre
Heat:2
1 2005
2 2300
3 2131
4 2089
5 2062

LADANG MATHEO
CAMPBELL EWAN*
SPIGELEER NICOLAS
COLQUHOUN TIMOTE
PIERARD RALPH
Hochart Jean Baptiste
PUKU TOKU CHRISTIAN
GILLES ALEXANDRE
LEMAIRE SEBASTIEN
MAHRIA ZAKARIA
MANERA AURELIEN

Cad D FD Time :16:32

BACHUL EWA

LUDWIG ROMANE
BERNARD NOEMIE
ROELANDT LUCIE
LABAR CLARISSE

Cad D FD Time :16:32

BRUNIN ADELINE
STAQUET LARA
SEMENOU ANNABELLE
OLLEVIER FIONA
FORET MARION

Cad D FD Time :16:32

TARAFT INES
COPPENS MARINE
ALBERT STEPHANIE
COCOZZA OLIVIA

Cad D FD Time :16:32

GAUTIER CELINE
CHARTIER CAMILLE
COOPER MAY LEE
CONRARDY CAMILLE

Cad D FD Time :16:32

CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE
COULON GERALDINE
DEBELS MAEVA
SCHAUWERS MANON

Time :16:33

MERCENIER ALICE
PECHER MAYA

ROBLES VIOLETTE
PEIGNIER ELVIRA
MATHIEU CAMILLE

Sco D FD Time :16:32

LIBAMBU WOLAKA CELINE
SOMMERLATTE MARIE
FAGNANT PAULINE
REGINSTER ADELIE
DECONINCK MYLENE

Sco D FD Time :16:32

VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE
MAZY SANDRINE

GALLET PHILIPPINE
ALBERT VIRGINIE
DOMANIECKI CELINE

99
99
98
98

99
99
98
98

97
96
97
96
96

97
97
96
96
97

DAMP
WS
USBW
DS
UAC
FRA
RESC
CABW
CSDY
DACM
DAMP

UAC
CAF
USBW
ACLO
CRAC

MOHA
CABW
CABW
CSDY
CsSDY

RESC
CSDY
CRAC
RESC

CsSDY
CRAC
OSGA
UAC

USTA
CSDY
EAH
HF

HERV
RCB
RIWA
RIWA
SPA

UAC
LACE
SPA
SPA
IAAC

RESC
FCHA
USTA
CRAC
OSGA

NN DNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDN

28.
29.
29.

29.

28.
28.
28.
28.

27.
27.
28.
28.

26.
27.
27.
27.

@ 0 0 W WO

30.
30.
31.
33.

DN

27.
27.
28.
28.
29.

.02
.48
.58
77
.03

91
03
21
.24
54

57
80
89
97

58
98
01
12

75
04

91

.87
.71
.63
.54
.43

14
17
39
73
S

65
81
33
89
42
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200 mtre
Heat:3

g W N

200 mtre
Heat:4

DSw N -

200 mtre
Heat:5

g W N

200 mtre
Heat:1

g W N

200 mtre
Heat:2

DSw N

200 mtre
Heat:3

DSw N

200 mtre
Heat:4

DSw N

200 mtre
Heat:5

SwWw N

200 mtre
Heat:1

BSw N

200 mtre
Heat:2

Sw N -

2239
2233
2196
2351
2017

2074
2032
2002
2173

2040
2004
2341
2407
9912

115
192
201
145
185

356
533
343
290

321
66

266
554

324
242
325
73

2448
2334
2076
2021
2476

2484
2088
2381
2417

Sco D FD Time :16:32

FRANSQUET KADIDJA
JOBLIN ODILE
CORNET SARAH
ROUVEZ FLORIANE
VANOOTEGHEM PISTIL

Sco D FD Time :16:32

CARBONNELLE PAULINE
NYS SOAZIC

DEWILDE MANON

JADIN MARIE

Sco D FD Time :16:32

BONHOMME CATHERINE
VAN DER VEKEN CINDY
KLAT ANISSA

HULIN CLARA

Labitte Coralie

Cad H FD Time :16:37

DELVAUX DIEGO
SEUTIN BASTIEN
TACK PIERRE
WLODAWER ALEX
VERHELST DIEGO

Cad H FD Time :16:37

DUBRULLE JOLAN
MATHIEU CELESTIN
SCHRAM HUGO
TROISFONTAINE BRICE

Cad H FD Time :16:37

GILLIS SIMON
ABRAHAM CLEMENT
RENARD VICTOR
SAMOI CEDRIC

Cad H FD Time :16:37

SERGEEF MARTIN
PARENT QUENTIN
CARMINATI MATHIAS
ROSSIGNOL THOMAS

Cad H FD Time :16:37

KAPENDA NATHAN
PAQUOT JORDAN
KAPENDA RAPHAEL
SAVARY JEREMY

Sco H FD Time :16:50

TROUPIN ANTOINE
DREZE ANTHONY
ORVAL TIM
VAGAPOV SHAMIL*
DOLMANS LOUIS

Sco H FD Time :16:50

VAN DEN HOEKE VICTOR
TEMPELS SIMON

MAYNE MARTY
MULLENDER MATHIS

96
97
96

97

96
97
96
96

96
97
96
97
96

98
98
98
98

98
98
99
98

96
96
96
96

SER
CSDY
SER
CRAC
JSMC

USTA
SMAC
CABW
DS

DAMP
RESC
RESC
RIWA
FRA

SMAC
MOHA
UAC

CABW
CABW

OSGA
CAF
OSGA
SER

SMAC
CAF
ACO
CsSDY

RESC
CSDY
OSGA
USTA

SMAC
RFCL
SMAC
CSDY

HF

CABW
CsSDY
MALM
ACLO

RESC
HF

USBW
LACE

27.40
27.75
27.89
28.59

26.53
26.91
27.65
28.17

26.06
26.65
26.79
27.25
27.36

26.15
26.45
26.91
27.12
27.31

25.75
25.83
25.88
26.68

25.66
25.89
26.19
26.25

23.33

24.23
24 .84

24.30
24.75
25.20
25.25
DIS

24.30
24.55
24.64
24.69
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5
200 mtre
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
200 mtre
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
200 mtre
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
1500 mtre
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

triple saut

Heat:1

~ oUW N

1500 mtre
Heat:1

O 00 Joy U WN -

1500 mtre
Heat:1

P OO Joy b W

= O

2152

2350
2229
2050
2340
2136

2487
2320
2064
2170

2333
2365
2392
2250

Cad D

144
131
241
379
119
129
42

350
101
410
110

Sco

9903
9902
2266
2188
2411
2274
2235

Sco D

2043
2006
2081
2030
2019
2197
2072
2029
2202

FD

D

FD

SCHAUWERS FRANCOIS
Sco H FD Time :16:50

MOREAU ARTHUR
CORON JORIS

DARC LOUIS
URBAIN HUGO
DUPRIEZ GREGOIRE

Sco H FD Time :16:50

SCHEUNDERS GUILLAUME
REGINSTER QUENTIN
DENAUW ANTOINE

LEDUC FRANCOIS

Sco H FD Time :16:50

D HONDT SASHA
DEFAUW SEBASTIEN
TSHITWENU FLORIAN
BRUNIN CLEMENT

Time :17:09

BOVY MELANIE
HENRARD ELEA
CERCKEL MARIE
CLAISSE EMMA
BRANDERS ANGE
KRAMER MAUREEN
HOUREZ LEA
CARLIER SOPHIE
BADTS CLARA
DOCHY PAULINE
BARISEAU MATHILDE

Time :18:04

Mathurin Camille
De Rycker Céline
TEIRLINCKX ESTELLE
WARNIER VIRGINIE
Collard Ylona
LUXEN LISE

PONDANT JULIA

Time :17:10

DRAUX CELINE
TSHIASUMA JESSIE
BOSSUT MATHILDE

VAN DEN ABEELE ELODIE
CHARLIER ELINE
DELBRUYERE CLARA
BADTS ALICIA

LABEAU OPHELIE
COOSEMANS MARIE

Cad H FD Time :17:22

267
514
57
32
103
162
31
318
128
28
344

KORTLEVEN XAVIER
EMPIS NEMO*

DRAUX AXEL

JORIS NICOLAS
WILLETTE ROBIN
PINON THOMAS
HUBERLAND BAPTISTE
ALBERTUCCIO ALIX
VISE FABRICE
DELVAUX ANTOINE
DEDEYCKER HIPPOLYTE

96

96

97
97
97

96
96
96
97

96
96
97
96

HF

BBS
DS
WS
CABW
ACO

BBS
USBW
CABW
SER

CABW
USBW
RESC
MOHA

WS
LACE
USBW
ATH
DAMP
LACE
CABW
RCB
USTA
USTA
USTA

FRA
FRA
CABW
RFCL
SPA
SPA
SPA

CABW
RESC
ATH
ACLO
HERV
CABW
USTA
ATH
SPA

GOSP
EAH

CABW
CABW
USTA
CAF

CABW
FLEU
LACE
CABW
USTA

25.

24.
24.
24.
24.

DN

23.
23.
23.
24.

23.
23.
23.
23.

[ NN G RGN C BC INC, G NG, G INC)

11.
11.
10.
10.

9.
9.
9.

[SINC, INC INC, BN, BNC, NG, B G TN

[ INE, NS, TS, T N NN NN NG

07

S

75
88
89
50

14
23
34
55

:09.
:12.
:16.
:16.
:19.
:32.
:32.
:39.
42,
:19.
:41.

19
09
12
11
88
87
44

:29.
:36.
42,
:45.
:52.
:52.
:55.
:02.
:05.
:18.
:21.

74
35
20
49
92
35
94
16
42
57
57

85
89

51
86
94
70
13
81
51
44
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12
13

1500 mtre

Heat:1

4 x 200
Heat:1

4 x 200
Heat:2

H 0o JdJo 0w

mtre

mtre

470
472

Sco

2007
2116
2264
2093
2366
2335
2177
2210
2098
2485

2236
2073
2278
157

303
240

2158

186

147

149
2360
411
2361

2072
2103
343
410

2286
2377
220
259

913
2406
1021
881

2002
2222
2309
2095

2131
69
2244

352
125
124
543

VAN TYGHEM ANTOINE
BERNON BASTIEN

H FD Time :17:35

BOULVIN DORIAN
MAROYE NICOLAS
AHRIKA MOHAMED
SPITS CLEMENT
SALSBY JULES*
CLAISSE ETIENNE
GUILLAUME LASZLO
PAULY ROLAND
MULLIGAN FRANCIS
DESCHAMPS FELIX

Sen D FD Time :18:18

USTA 3
DE CRUYENAERE RAPHAELLE
LECOUVET NOEMIE
DESMECHT CLEMENTINE
LECUTIER LOLA
USBW
SAINT PAUL ELISABETH
BERNARD NOEMIE
GIANOLLA CARINE
LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE
CABW cad 5
STURBOIS CAMILLE
ROUSSEAUX SARAH
VAN DE GINSTE MARIE
VAN CAUWELAERT ALEXIA
USTA 4
DESMONS LILY
VAN DAELE MAITE
DECOTTIGNIES LISE
VAN DAELE LAURELINE

USTA 5
BADTS ALICIA
WILMOTTE LISA
FERRAIN CORIE
DOCHY PAULINE
SPA 2

FAGNANT PAULINE
REGINSTER ADELIE
DUMONT MARGAUX

VANBEVER CORALIE

Sen D FD Time :18:18

CABW 2 TC
BAUDREZ CHARLINE
AMELLAL MARYAM
KAMBA MEBAM LOVELINE*
BOUCHER AUDREY

CABW scol3
DEWILDE MANON
FAMENNE COLINE
CARUSO LOUISE
BRIOLO JULIETTE

USTA 2
GALLET PHILIPPINE
DERASSE ANNE CLAIRE
MARESCAUX MANON
FLEURY ALICE

CRAC 2
LABAR CLARISSE
CHARTIER CAMILLE
ALBERT STEPHANIE
CATY EMELINE

CABW 4 cad A

PHILIPPE CAMILLE

99
98

97
96
96
98

99
99
99
99

96
97
98
99

86
72
87

96
97
96
96

98
99
98
98

98

OSGA
JSMC

CABW
CABW
IAAC
RFCL
USBW
ATH

CSF

HERV
USTA
JsSMC

.17

.97

.52

.08

.47

.94

.95

.37

.98

.08

.51

BB DB D DD DD

:28.
:40.

:17.
:27.
:28.
:35.
:36.
:36.
:39.
42,
:45.
:57.

16
66

93

79
45
14
84
96
93
00
70
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4 x 200 mtre
Heat:3

4 x 200 mtre
Heat:4

4 x 200 mtre
Heat:1

62
188
357

87

2201
2378
2274

2256
2062
90
510

2017
28
2018
26

2010
14
2008

2145
2351
2089
52

921
84

107
925

1000
799
983
896

1013
2074
155
899

114
116
93
2032

1023
1042
1041
33

186

1498
1111
1184

2409
2432
2375
2458

FOLIE CLARA
SEMENOU ANNABELLE
STAQUET LARA

Sen D FD Time :18:18

SPA 1
LAURANT CHLOE
COOSEMANS ELISE
NEUVILLE CLARA
LUXEN LISE

OSGA

DOISON ROMANE
DOMANIECKI CELINE
DEFOSSE MAEVA
COOPER MAY LEE

JSCM
VANOOTEGHEM PISTIL
VANOOTEGHEM ABYGAELLE
GOBERT CLELIE
DEGAND MATHILDE

OCAN
WARZEE LOLA
PONLOT EMERANCE
GERARD CONSTANCE
PONLOT FLORINE

CRAC 1
LIESSENS MAGALI
ROUVEZ FLORIANE
ALBERT VIRGINIE
CRESPEIGNE MAUREEN

Sen D FD Time :18:18

CABW 1 TC
LECOMTE PAULINE
SAINT PAUL JUSTINE
DE TEMMERMAN GAELLE
BOLINGO MBONGO CYNTHIA

CsDY
GATHON FLORENCE
TRUSSART VERONIQUE
ANDRE SEVERINE*
CLOQUET AMELIE

USTA 1
PIEROUX MARIANNE
CARBONNELLE PAULINE
CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE
QUINTIN MARIE

SMAC
BRAHY MEGANE
LERUSSE AMANDINE
LUKANGA DINKANT ANNETTEX*
NYS SOAZIC

RESC
SENDE PATRICIA
GUillet Laurence 80
Diwani Alison 93

LINS NOEMIE

Sen H FD Time :18:48

CRAC
DURANT THOMAS
YEBRA LOPEZ CARLOS*
CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN
FLEVARIS ANTHONY

CRAC
SCALISI MIRCO
MABILLE FLORENT
DURANT MATHIEU
CATY DYLAN

REFCL

98
99
99

95
96
96
96

97
97
98

97
99
97
98

97
99
97
95

96
96
96
95

91

94
93

84
92
81
89

88

99
88

95
94
94
97

85

94

94

92
92

97
96
96
97

1:56.

1:56.

2:04
JSMC
JSMC
JSMC
JSMC

2:05.

DIS

31

75

.27

41

.59

.96

.79

.39

.57

.15

.19

.03
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4 x 200 mtre
Heat:2

4 x 200 mtre
Heat:3

2048
2093
242

2164

1414
2024
2485
127

336
2284
344
27

374
391
472
371

2352
554
2297
102

2317
22
107
470

266

385
122

2292
2204
2468
2443

386
145
238
185

539
415
137
2192

1303
232
41
1233

2333
2254
2064
2162

1549
1282
28

2351

1485
185

ROCOUR FRANCOIS
SPITS CLEMENT
PAQUOT JORDAN
GIELEN EMMANUEL

JsMC 2
POBLOME OLIVIER
MARICHAL LEOPOLD
DESCHAMPS FELIX
BRAEM MATHIEU

USTA -
DROSSART PIERROT
MULLER ANTOINE
DEDEYCKER HIPPOLYTE
ZAFFUTO GUILLAUME

JsMC 3
VAN GYSEL LUCAS
HOCHEPIED HUGO
BERNON BASTIEN
SEYNAVE CHARLES

Sen H FD Time :18:48

USTA 3
BAL NICOLAS
ROSSIGNOL THOMAS
DEDEYCKER HUGO
SACCHETTO ANTON

OSGA 2
DEHON JULIEN
QUEVIT ALEXANDRE
CARMINATI LORIS
VAN TYGHEM ANTOINE

OSGA 1
CARMINATI MATHIAS
SCHRAM HUGO
DUBRULLE JOLAN
THOEN FLORIAN

USTA 4
BLANCKAERT BENOIT
CARBONNELLE AUGUSTIN
GALLET NICOLAS
BLANCKAERT PAUL

CABW

CABW cad 6

JACQUEMIN JULIAN
WLODAWER ALEX
BRAECKMANS GUILLAUME
VERHELST DIEGO

SPA 2
PLUMACKER ANTOINE
TRIFFAUX ROBIN
CRISMER THIBAULT
HARDY BASTIEN

Sen H FD Time :18:48

CABW 2
VAN SULL TRISTAN
JONCKERS SACHA
STAS VINCENT
CARTON DELCOURT BRUNO

CABW 4 scol a

D HONDT SASHA
HOUPPE GUILLAUME
DENAUW ANTOINE
ALAERTS MARTIN
USTA 2
LANGUILLE FLORIAN
DELLOYE RAPHAEL
DUJARDIN BENOIT
HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN
CABW 3
LAHOUSTE QUENTIN
DETRY LIONEL

96
97
98
97

99
96
98
95

96
94
95
99

96
96
96
97

98
99
99
97

92
95
95
88

96
96
96

88
89
95
97

87
94

1:45.

1:54.

CABW

1:57.

40

41

15

.72

.56

.59

.08

.51

.96

.82

.83

.23

.54
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2212
2163

263
251
168
239

2340
2260
2066
2008

4 x 200 mtre
Heat:4

2069
2322
129

2229

122
177
178
9930

204

2486
1011
1313

2197
2291
2350
2487

1281
2220
1494
414

4 x 200 mtre
Heat:5

1552
1553
1499
1500

1515
1517
1573
1076

1329
1190
1194
1005

1314
1260
1258
219

1465
1389
1391
1293

saut en longueur
Heat:1
1 267
2 278

Cad

PAKUSZEWSKI ROBIN
STURBOIS MARTIN
RESC 2 Jun
Niesen Charles 94
DIALLO OUMAR
VALASTRO ALEXANDRE
GIBELLA MASSIMO*
CABW 5 scolB
URBAIN HUGO
SEMENOU BRYAN
VAN WYNSBERGHE QUENTIN
DUFRASNE STEPHANE

Sen H FD Time :18:48

DS
ARRAS SIMON
RUFFACQ TIMMY
NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE
CORON JORIS
USBW HM
CHIROUX ADRIEN
HINNEKENS SIMON
KOHL GEOFFREY
Monseu Guillaume 95
JSMC 1
BAELEN THEO
CHRISTIAENS VICTORIEN
VANAERDE BENJAMIN
LIAGRE CHRISTOPHE
BBS
BODART ROBIN
BARTHEL NOE
MOREAU ARTHUR
SCHEUNDERS GUILLAUME
SPA 1
JACQUES SEBASTIEN
Zune Clémentin 97
FELTEN VALENTIN
MASCART SIMON

Sen H FD Time :18:48

WS
MUAKA CHAMBERRY
BORLEE DYLAN
VAN BENEDEN SEBASTIEN
ENNAMIR MOHSSINE

RESC 1
GHISLAIN ARNAUD
VERVLOET GREGORY
Diallo Saliou 85
LINS SEBASTIEN

CABW 1
DATOUSSAID MEHDI
AGAZZI JULIAN
AZZOLINI JEREMY
HEYMANS SAMUEL

MOHA
ANDRE DORIAN
VREUX JONATHAN
LOPEZ CASTELLANOS THOMAS
TRAGUHA BAPTISTE

USTA 1
FENAUX LUDOVIC
LEFEBVRE SYLVAIN
GETS FLORENT
DUMONT JEREMIE

D Time :16:04

COULON GERALDINE
ELIAS JUSTINE

96
96

94
95
94

97
97
96
97

96

98
96

95
95
95

95

83
92

97
96
96

92

93
98

89

84
85

88
83

92

90
91

89

89
85
91
95

83
79
91
84

98
98

1:38.

DNF

CSDY
ATH

25

.71

.94

.23

.28

.74

.25

.40

.76

.53

.12
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O 00 Joy U W

186
202
251
152
40

28

330
297
102

verspringen Sch M Time

Heat:1

60m horden 0,762m Cad V

Heat:1

60m horden 0,762m Cad V

Heat:2

60m horden 0,762m Cad V

Heat:3

60m horden 0,762m Sch V

Heat:1

60m horden 0,762m Sch V

Heat:2

oUW N W ~Joy Ul WN W ~Joy U WN P W 00 Joy U bW

W J o U WN

g W N

3051
2788
2765
3036
3202
2829
3116
2805
3161

1365
1655
1047
753
871
842
939
1243

1040
761

1415
1156
1465
1130
1587
860

1329
859

1653
1056
1467
857

1123
1087

3120
2993
3030
2580
2709
2874
3028
3037

2789
2842
2677
2627
2720

STURBOIS CAMILLE
VERBAERE AURELIE
MASSET MARION
LUDWIG ROMANE
DUFEYS CAROLE

VANOOTEGHEM ABYGAELLE

MARTIN LOUISE
STASSEN ANAELLE
VANHERPE OPHELIE
:10:07

Capiau Tobias

Peetermans Pieterjan
Van De Vijver Lorenzo

Wylleman Jonathan
Bijnens Niels
Castrel Yentel
Hoobergs Jesse

De Koninck Stijn
Sluyts Tom

Time :10:11

Loncol Elise
Anthonissen Leyla
Baillievier Rani
Thijssen Loeka
Helsen Elise
Houben Eline
Teuwen Frederique
Scheffers Hanne

Time :10:11

Lammens Lisa

Torfs Lien

Bulcke Justine
Wolfcarius Theresa
Demey Manon
Pauwels Jana
Beyens Mirthe
Vancamp Hanne

Time :10:11

Mortiers Lio
Sprangers Fien
Lambeets Brett
Staelens Emma

Van Hout Anneleen
Blockx Dante

Cras Miet

Podevyn Lara

Time :10:27

Beaucarne Chloe
Couckuyt Paulien
Vidts Noor
Achten Helena
Smets Ibich
Swinnen Moran
Michiels Hege
Buelens Charlotte

Time :10:27

De Coninck Nenah
Degreve Robin
Verdonck Michele
Tytgat Celestine
Bruggen Anne

97
96
97

97
97
96
97
96

98
98
98
99
98
98
99
98

97
97
96
97
97
97
96
97

96
97
97
97
97

CABW
RESC
RFCL
CAF

SMAC
JSMC
SMAC
SER

USTA

DEIN
DUFF
ACBR
ACME
ATLA
LYRA
LOOI
OB

LYRA

DAC
OEH
OLSE
ACW
ACHL
DCLA
ATLA
AVMO

ACME
ACHL
MACW
STAX
FLAC
ACME
DAC

OLSE

AVKA
DEIN
RCT

HAC

VMOL
OLSE
LOOI
AVLO

DEIN
AVKA
VAC

RCG

AVZK
LYRA
MACW
ABES

KAAG
OEH
AZW
DEIN
ATLA

o1 O0v U1 U1 U1 oY OY O O)

O O O O

10
10
10

9.
9.
9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.

O WO O O

10
11
DI

O W W WY ow o

O W O O ©

.49
.49
.22
.22
.16
.58

34

.68
.50
.39
.14

.72
.70
.59
.44

.12
.15
.48
.84
.86

.05
.15
.36

21
21
33
68
07
12
18
18

.02
.23
.52
.72
.73

.25
.51
S

.46
.83
.15
.29
.41
.64
.89
.94

.76
.10
.56
.85
.93
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user235
Markering

user235
Markering


6 3237
7 2734
8 2801

60m horden 0,762m Sch V
Heat:3

1 3221
2 2554
3 3009
4 3227
5 2782
6 3042
7 2922
8 2576

kogelstoten 4,000kg Cad

Heat:1
1207
799
1325
1620
789
1308
1246
1180
1595

0 1018

H 0o Jo 0l W

60m horden 0,914m Cad M
Heat:1

1312
1201
1487
1131
949
1810

DSw N

60m horden 0,914m Cad M
Heat:2

1 888
2 714
3 959
4 1444
5 1324
6 1230

60m horden 0,914m Cad M
Heat:3

1 1060
2 1365
3 836

4 1580
5 1494
6 1386

60m horden 0,914m Sch M
Heat:1

1 2589
2 2561
3 2648
4 3135
5 2924
6 3056
7 3258
8 3170

60m horden 0,914m Sch M
Heat:2

1 3021
2 2644
3 2696
4 2623
5 2727

Kassima Tabitha
Van Loo Nette
Vandermeulen Yelena

Time :10:27

Solomon Ashley
Hooybergs Kaat
Peeters Linske

Van Den Broeck Hanne
Hessel Danielle
Schets Kjenta
Wouters Paulien

Van Den Mooter Lotte

M Time :10:44

Van Volsem Stijn
Fatoichan Joaquim
Utens Nils

Huts Gerbrand
Ligneel Florian
Mory Niel

Swinnen Ilias
Vereecken Sven
Lemouche Maarten
Breems Benneth*

Time :10:48

Vlaeminck Thijs
Bras Tuur

Gabriels Alexander
Coppens Matteo
Cautaerts Justin

De Samblanx Florian

Time :10:48

Van Dyck Jorn
Vanagtmael Jelle
Van Gelder Dries
Dumon Reindert
Mampuys Cedric
Wynant Maarten

Time :10:48

Vanbekbergen Arnaud
Verherstraeten Simon
Van Hove Arne

Van Den Eynden Jordi
Van De Sande Tibo
Laverge Jerom

Time :10:52

Raes Maarten

Vanagtmael Sam

Janssen Robbe

Van De Sande Alessandro
Coppieters Kasper

Geens Tomas

Colla Brecht

Geerts Robbe

Time :10:52

Francois Laurens
De Vooght Jasper
Delecluse Floris
Bienens Michiel
Maton Mathijs

96
97
96

96
97
96
96
97
97
96
97

98
98
98
98
9

98
99
99
98
99
99

96
96
97
97
97
96
97
97

96
96
97
96
97

HAKI
AVLO
ASVO

STAX
VMOL
VOLH
AVLO
AVR

OEH

ACHL
SPBO

OEH
SPBO
AVKA
RCT
ZA
VS
LYRA
VS
LYRA
ATLA

FLAC
OEH

OLSE
ZWAT
DEIN
ROBA

ACHL
ACBR
OLSE
KAAG
AVKA
EA

RCG
LYRA
ACHL
KAPE
OB
AZW

HCO
ACBR
ATAC
OB
EA
DCLA
ATLA
ROBA

OEH

DEIN
DCLA
ACHL
AVMO

10
10
10

O O O o

10
10

15.
14.
14.
13.
13.
13.

12
12

11.

9.

8.
9.
9.
10
DI
DI

9.
9.
9.
10
11
12

O O O

11
11

O 0 0

10
11

O O 0 o

.08
.09
.11

.84
.97
.45
.49
.86
.99

.01
.67

34
56
47
70
69
48
.02
.01

97

77
28
46
.37
S

S

01
55
67
.15
.31
.15

.03
.05
.64
.64

.26
.33

.10
.46
.65
.67
.53
10.

24
.28
.42

.31
.37
.91
.22
.39
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user235
Markering

user235
Markering


6 2646
7 3342
8 2552

60m horden 0,914m Sch M
Heat:3

2866
3336
2734
2922
2905
3276
3146

o Ul W N

hoogspringen Cad M Time

Heat:1

1032
1081
1161
779
1492
1239
1071
1366
1616
1324
1489

P wOwo Joy b W

= O

Goossens Robin
Persyn Cedric
Pelgrims Arend

Time :10:52

Verbraekel Niels
Frenay Victor
Sercu Olivier
Bellemans Tom
Paepe Lennart
Reniers Ward

De Clerck Niels

:10:58

Luckx Reinout
Heylen Maarten
Eloot Bert
Algoet Giebe
Sacoor Jonathan
Spiessens Yentl
Van Looy Lars
Jacobs Jolan
Ceuppens Toon
Mampuys Cedric
Salinas Segura Remi

60 meter Cad V Time :11:05

Heat:1

1169
1040
1102
1500
910
1569
753

~ oUW N

Dillens Judith
Lammens Lisa
Ulenaers Hannah
Canters Gretel
Gbenyo-adjovi Naomi
Van Der Put Marie
Thijssen Loeka

60 meter Cad V Time :11:05

Heat:2

1185
896
1020
1130
1201
1301
1536

~ oUW N

Van Lancker Ina
Van Laer Emma
Flossy Franne
Pauwels Jana
Van Deuren Enja
Peers Stien
Stinkens Bette

60 meter Cad V Time :11:05

Heat:3

1581
1012
1014
744
1556
757
1364

~ o0 WN

Beelen Lotte
Hanssens Marie
Huybrechts Tine
Beylemans Joke
Vinck Kimberly
Massaer Emma
Deroost Frea

60 meter Cad V Time :11:05

Heat:4

763
859
939
1383
666
824
1285

~ oy U W N

Vermonden Julie
Sprangers Fien

Teuwen Frederique
Stremersch Aisha

Van Stokkum Eline

Van Den Driessche Fien
Lauwers Gitte

60 meter Cad V Time :11:05

Heat:5
1 1516
2 1655
3 857

Bauwens Laures
Anthonissen Leyla
Blockx Dante

97
96
97

96

96
97
97
97
97

99
99
98

AVLO
FLAC
DCLA

VS
DCLA
AZW
ROBA
ACME
RCT
RCT

ACW
LIER
VS
HCO
OEH
LYRA
VAC
LYRA
HAKT
AVKA
VAC

EA
ACME
ACA
AVT
DUFF
ZWAT
ACW

VS
KAPE
RCT
ACME
AVT
OLSE
LOOI

RCT
ACHL
AVT
ACME
VITA
ACW
DAC

ACHL
DEIN
ATLA
VOLH
ACBR
DEIN
BAV

RCG
OEH
OLSE

9.57
9.79
10.04

.39
.45
.00
.17
.50
.55
DNF

O O W W o

.64
.64
.61
.61
.61
.61
.55
.55
.50

HFRRPRRPRRPRRPR R R

.45

0 O O 0 0 0 I
ol
O

0O O 0O O O 0
o
\S]

.04
.19
.42
.49

.71
.76

0O O 0O 0 O 0

0O 0 0O O o 0
o
S

[ee)

.21
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user235
Markering


o

60 meter Cad V
Heat:6

oUW N

1375
1465
652

1062

Proost Dora
Demey Manon
Fannes Mirte
Vanderbauwhede Lies

Time :11:05

903
1653
787
1574
944
1243

polsstokspringen Cad V

Heat:1

O J Jo b b W

1608
1096
1228
791
787
720
1022
1052
1508

verspringen Sch V Time

Heat:1

= 0o Jo 0w

60 meter Sch V
Heat:1

o0 W N

60 meter Sch V
Heat:2

o0 W N

60 meter Sch V
Heat:3

oUW N

60 meter Sch V
Heat:4

2737
3120
2517
2602
3139
3067
2934
2743
3109
2709

Claus Hanne
Lambeets Brett
Top Maya

Panis Keanne
Dewitte Ellen
Scheffers Hanne

Time :11:18

De Schanfeleire Kimsy
Peeters Bloeme

De Baene Hanne

Dhont Hanne

Top Maya

Jansen Jana

Hiroux Laure-anne
Parisis Hanne
Platteau Jana

:11:21

Maudens Hanne
Beaucarne Chloe
Maes Nele

De Busscher Jana
Ceyssens Linde

Van Den Broeck Lore
Van Doninck Eline
Cambier Celien

De Clerck Silke
Smets Ibich

Time :11:22

2606
2522
3247
3167
3006
3155
2579

Coppenolle Emma
Verstraeten Anne
Taillieu Aymara

Vandervoort Vasthi Alond.

Laenen Sofie
Robeyns Lise
Beylemans Laura

Time :11:22

2628
2717
2677
2543
3132
2539
2801

Lobbens Laurence
Nijs Bo

Verdonck Michele
Bauwens Lore

Eilers Ragna

De Clercqg Bowen
Vandermeulen Yelena

Time :11:22

3157
2595
2580
3148
3237
2544
3166

Sturm Jasmin

Duyck Charlotte
Achten Helena
Vandecauter Joyce
Kassima Tabitha
Huys Marianne
Borghgraef Annelore

Time :11:22

2837
2987

Paepe Zenaid
Van Hoeck Ine

99
98
99
99

99
98
98
99
98
99

98

98
99
98
99
99
99
98

97
97
97
96
96
96
97
97

97

96
96
97
97

97
97

97
97
97
97

97
96

96
97
97
97

97
96

96
96

ACHL
FLAC
DCLA
ASVO

AVMO
RCT

AVLO
ATLA
ATLA
AVMO

DEIN
AVZK
OB
DEIN
AVLO
VMOL
RCT
ROBA

VS
DEIN
AVT
DEIN
AVT
LYRA
ACBR
RCG
VOLH
AVZK

DEIN
AVT

DCLA
LOOI
VOLH
DCLA
ACME

DEIN
ATLA

ACME
OLSE
LAT

ASVO

AVLO
DEIN
RCG

RCT

HAKT
ACME
ZWAT

ACME
ACHL

8.51
8.56
8.84
DIS

.19
.28
.53
.62
.72
.93

o O 0O O 0

.30
.15
.90
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.30

NN NDNDNDDNDWW

.70
.53
.18
.12
.09
.09

77
77
.70

[ N N G, G, I C, I C, I C)

.92
.09
.28

.37
.43
.47

O CO 00 00 00 O J
w
()}

QO CO 00 00 00 0 J
w
()}

.02
.13
.23
.44
.46
.56
.69

o CO O O O 0
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60 meter Sch Vv

Heat:5

60 meter Cad M

Heat:1

60 meter Cad M

Heat:2

60 meter Cad M

Heat:3

60 meter Cad M

Heat:4

60 meter Cad M

Heat:5

60 meter Sch M

Heat:1

~ oUW

~N oy Uk W N ~ oy U W N ~N oUW N ~N oUW g w N

W J o0 WN

g W N

3031
2508
2904
3109
2891

Time

3221
2946
2928
3126
2989
2923

Time

823
787
1439
973
754
1632
1810

Time

799

1295
1441
1232
866

1017
1444

Time

1265
1346
1224
1772
1717
1422
825

Time

1334
1254
1516
1153
1167
1239
1386

Time

1066
1350
1393
898
947
1317
1494
719

Time

2954
3161
2800
2651
3063

Van Hansewyck Nell
Daems Olivia
Croket Stephanie
De Clerck Silke
Laurent Daphne

:11:22

Solomon Ashley
Woestenborghs Marthe
Didden Ans
Carpentier Irma
Hofmans Jente

Valck Maury

:11:35

Nicque Marvin
Dhondt Ruben
Franssens Lennert
Huyck Hannes

Torfs Kasper
Gonnissen Jeroen

De Samblanx Florian

:11:35

Fatoichan Joaquim
Vander Vennet Jonas
Vancoillie Jasper
Van Buggenhout Jarne
Zutterman Kasper
Smeulders William
Dumon Reindert

:11:35

Mertens Nycola
Van Damme Jens
Depoortere Dylan
Jacobs Thomas

De Rieck Emiel
Peeters Axl
Meese Maarten

:11:35

Van Roy Nand
Stalpaert Arno

De Decker Arno
Vanderbauwhede Bert
Maes Stijn
Spiessens Yentl
Laverge Jerom

:11:35

Narongsack Wachira
Warmoes Sander
Kerkhofs Dries
Lambregt Bjorn
Botte Stef
Rottiers Lani

Van De Sande Tibo
Cherlet Wout

:11:50

Van Hauwermeiren Jasper
Sluyts Tom

Huybrechts Tim

Phaphan Natthaphon
Roofthooft Andreas

97
97
96
96
97

96
96
96
96
97
97

98
99
99
98
99
98
98

98
98
98
99
99
98
98

98
98
99
98
98
99
99

98
98
98
98
98
99
99

98
98
99
98
98
99
99

96
96
97
97
96

VAC
AVZK
LAT
VOLH
AVKA

STAX
RAM

LOOI
AVMO
ACHL
ZELE

ACW
ACG
VOLH
SPBO
DCLA
AVR
ROBA

SPBO
KAAG
VOLH
SPBO
DEIN
WIBO
KAAG

AVT
HAMM
EA
HCO
DCLA
ACHL
ACW

BAV
VS
EA
ASVO
LIER
LYRA

OLSE
OB
GENK
HCO
ASVO
LIER
OB
RCG

ASVO
LYRA
AVT
FLAC
RCT

.36
.37
.48
.64
.72

o O 0 0

.01
.15
.24
.34
.40
DIS

o CO O 0

.51
.84
.85
.18
.19
.29
.50

0 O 0 0 ~J J

.65
.79
.91
.21
.28
.32
.50

0 O 0 0 ~J J

.65
.92
.00
.00
.22
.35
.36

0 O O 0 0 J J

17
.90
.94
.96
.27
.39
.86

00 00 0 ~J ~J J J

77
.83
.89
.14
.19
.23
.41
.74

Q0 CO 00 O 00 ~J -1 J

.31
.42
.47
.52
.53

~N g9
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user235
Markering


6 2909
7 3118

Van Arnhem Karel
Castermans Martijn

60 meter Sch M Time :11:50

Heat:2

2760
3274
3310
3099
2801
2992
3102

~N o0 WN

Muermans Maxim
Leroy Bert

De Muynck Michiel
Martin Tom
Jochems Maarten
Vanhemel Pieter
Janssens Kamiel

60 meter Sch M Time :11:50

Heat:3

2616
2788
3082
3100
3289
2611
3297

o0 W N

Dierick Tibor

Peetermans Pieterjan

Grietens Jan

Leys Mathias

Van Hauter Maarten
Van Oost Ewout
Setta Karim

60 meter Sch M Time :11:50

Heat:4

2561
3243
2668
2896
3156
3051
2566

g W N

Vanagtmael Sam
Ryckaert Jakob
Verdonck Simon
Goethals Bert
Renson Massimo
Capiau Tobias
Ramaphele Keith

60 meter Sch M Time :11:50

Heat:5

2645
3193
2855
2805
2802
3277
3116
3339

o0 W N

polsstokspringen Sch V
Heat:1

1 3031
2 2734
3 2782
4 2873

kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad

Heat:1
786
871
942
719
1548
1061
887
1323
1114

0 732

H 0o Jo 0w

hoogspringen Cad V Time

Heat:1

1329
756
659
702
1363
1550
1151

oYW WN

Ingelaere Brian
Tack Tiemen
Alston Arkad

De Koninck Stijn
Veekman Egon
Fagniart Dries
Hoobergs Jesse
Odubela bolutife*

Time :12:23

Van Hansewyck Nell
Van Loo Nette
Hessel Danielle
Chaoui Nora

V Time :12:24

Timmerman Larissa
Helsen Elise
Vandeput Babette
Caers Thalissa
Lagrou Ilke

Lucas Vie

Ghani Souhaila
Claes Evelyne
Samyn Tilde
Deplorez Maaike

:12:25

Mortiers Lio
Rossaert Nicasina

Van Oosterwyck Lotte

Van Loock Hanne
Mathieu Charlotte
Pauwels Celien

Van Limbergen Kelly

96
96

96

97
96
97
96
96

97
97
97
97

98
99
98
99
98
99
99

RIEM
ATLA

ATLA
DCLA
AVLO
VOLH
AVT

ACW

SGOL

ACW
DUFF
LYRA
VOLH
OB
ACW
VMOL

ACBR
AVLO
HCO
KKS
FLAC
DEIN
RCG

DEIN
AZW
KAAG
OB
ACG
RCT
LOOI
AVKA

VAC
AVLO
AVR
LYRA

DEIN
ACHL
ATLA
VMOL
HAC
ASVO
MAC
RCT
STAX
ZA

AVKA
ACW
AVZK
DCLA
DAC
DAC
EA

N N e e S ~N N 000

~N N J 3

DI

.75
.82

.29

.51
.63
.67
.71
77

.38
.44
.52
.58
.64
.65
.83

.37
.44
.51
.73
.78

S

DNS

W J JJ 33

3.
3.
3.

12

12.
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

R R R

52
20
00

.50

.34

35
29
78
63
60
49
19
06

0D
.56
.53
.53
.53
.45
.45
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N

KvVv
KvVv
KvVv 3
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user235
Markering

user235
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8 1056
9 879
10 1137

verspringen Cad M Time
Heat:1

823
1319
1441
1487
771
1295
1308
876
719

W o Jo U WN -

verspringen Cad V Time

Heat:1
1365
1415
929
860
896
879
1014
1459
824

0 1587

H 0o Jo 0w

60m horden 0,762m Cad V
Heat:1

1 1365
2 1329
3 1655
4 761

5 859

6 1415
7 1040
8 1047

60m horden 0,762m Sch V
Heat:1

3120
2993
2554
2842
3030
2580
2789
3221

oUW N

60m horden 0,914m Cad M
Heat:1

1312
888
1365
1201
714
1487
836
1060

~ o0 WN

60m horden 0,914m Sch M
Heat:1

2561
3021
2644
2866
3336
3135
2648
2589

o0 W N

Staelens Emma
Lacroix Charlotte
Wouters Jelien

:12:25

Nicque Marvin
Boschmans Jari
Vancoillie Jasper
Gabriels Alexander
De Ruyter Bavo
Vander Vennet Jonas
Mory Niel

Van Puyvelde Ben
Cherlet Wout

:13:03

Loncol Elise

Bulcke Justine

Delheye Celine

Vancamp Hanne

Van Laer Emma

Lacroix Charlotte
Huybrechts Tine

Cuyx Silke

Van Den Driessche Fien
Beyens Mirthe

Time :13:19

Loncol Elise
Mortiers Lio
Anthonissen Leyla
Torfs Lien
Sprangers Fien
Bulcke Justine
Lammens Lisa
Baillievier Rani

Time :13:21

Beaucarne Chloe
Couckuyt Paulien
Hooybergs Kaat
Degreve Robin
Vidts Noor
Achten Helena

De Coninck Nenah
Solomon Ashley

Time :13:32

Vlaeminck Thijs

Van Dyck Jorn
Verherstraeten Simon
Bras Tuur

Vanagtmael Jelle
Gabriels Alexander
Van Hove Arne
Vanbekbergen Arnaud

Time :13:32

Vanagtmael Sam

Francois Laurens

De Vooght Jasper
Verbraekel Niels

Frenay Victor

Van De Sande Alessandro
Janssen Robbe

Raes Maarten

99
99
98

98

98
98
98
98
99
99
99

97
97
97
97

97
96
96

HAC
GENK
OEH

ACW
HAKT
VOLH
OLSE
KAAG
KAAG
VS
AVLO
RCG

DAC
MACW
FLAC
OLSE
KAPE
GENK
AVT
ADD
DEIN
DAC

DAC

AVKA
OEH

ACHL
DEIN
MACW
ACME
OLSE

DEIN
AVKA
VMOL
OEH
VAC
RCG
KAAG
STAX

FLAC
ACHL
LYRA
OEH

ACBR
OLSE
ACHL
RCG

ACBR
OEH
DEIN
VS
DCLA
OB
ATAC
HCO

=

.45

.23
.87
.52
.42
.40
.16
.08
.07
.86

NG I NG, B C INC, B C, BN G, Be)

.54
.45
.27
.19
.92
.87
.76

.64
.63

[ A L N =~ G2 G IO B G}

.85
.94
.02
.11
.13
.24
.33
.51

O W W W WY ow oo

.61
.81
.01
.47
.52
.53
.61
DNF

O WO W W WO o

.25
.26
.37
.38
.41
.67
.75
DNS

o CO 00 O O 0
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Kvv 1
KvVv 2
Kvv 3

Kvv 1
KvVv 2
Kvv 3

Kvv 1
KvVv 2
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Kvv 1
Kvv 2
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user235
Markering

user235
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400 meter Cad V Time
Heat:1

1 1467
2 852

3 1529
4 1115
5 1372

400 meter Cad V Time
Heat:2

1 1358
2 735

3 1783
4 1018
5 1512

400 meter Cad V Time
Heat:3

1 1244
2 651

3 1159
4 1268
5 1019

hinkstapspringen Sch M
Heat:1

1 3014
2 3047
3 3275
4 2643

polsstokspringen Cad M
Heat:1

1200
857
703
1703
949
1084
707
962
947

QW O ~J oy Ul WN -

polsstokspringen Cad M
Heat:1

1 1200
2 857
3 703
4 1703
5 949
6 1084
7 707
8 962
8 947
400 meter Sch V Time
Heat:1
1 2738
2 3239
3 2501
4 2891
5 2847

400 meter Sch V Time
Heat:2

1 3028
2 2556
3 2749
4 2670

2661

400 meter Sch V Time
Heat:3

:13:53

Van Hout Anneleen
Corthout Celien
Swennen Anoek

Van Steenberge Laura
Jennen Jana

:13:53

Carlier Bo

Dewulf Anne-sophie
Bouwens Iman
Goossens Noa
Depoortere Alice

:13:53

Pieroni Messalina
Brasseur Bo

De Vlieger Ilkje
Cornelis Jacintha
Scheldeman Aude

Time :14:15

Iguacel Christian
Boonen Jannes
Daems Jonas

De Busscher Jonas

Time :14:15

Sterckx Jesse
Vanlierde Jorg

Van Nuffelen Thomas
Deprez Jacques
Cautaerts Justin

Van Den Eynden Tibor
Ceulemans Seppe

Sap Arthur

Botte Stef

Time :14:16

Sterckx Jesse
Vanlierde Jorg

Van Nuffelen Thomas
Deprez Jacques
Cautaerts Justin

Van Den Eynden Tibor
Ceulemans Seppe

Sap Arthur

Botte Stef

:14:21

Moortgat Katrien
Hellinckx Lotte
Gantois Stefanie
Laurent Daphne

Van Kriekingen Franne

:14:21

Michiels Hege
Deloddere Kelly
Plancke Elise
Claus Ellen
Vandenhove Lore

:14:21

99
98
99
99
98

98
98
98
98
99

96

96
96

98

98
98
99
99
99
99
98

96
97
97
97
97

96
97
96
97
97

VMOL
LOOI
ATLA
STAX
LYRA

OEH
HCO
HCO
ADD
FLAC

LOOI
DCLA
EA
KAAG
ADD

AVKA
ABES
DCLA
DEIN

BVAC
DEIN
AVZK
ACBR
DEIN
ACBR
AVZK
DEIN
ASVO

BVAC
DEIN
AVZK
ACBR
DEIN
ACBR
AVZK
DEIN
ASVO

VS

ACBR
DCLA
AVKA
ROBA

MACW
KKS
AVR
AVMO
AVZK

62.
63.
64.
64.
67.

58.
58.
61.
61.
62.

13.
13.
12.
12.

DNDNONWWWWWW

NN WWWWWW

63.
64.
65.
65.
67.

63.
64.
64.
65.

DI

44
65
39
95
23

27
43
12
91
00

58
51
29
28

.80
.70
.60
.40
.30
.10
.90
.70
.70

.80
.70
.60
.40
.30
.10
.90
.70
.70

74
61
13
88
03

22
27
34
15
S
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Kvv 3

N

Kvv 1
KvV
Kvv 3

N

KvVv
KvVv
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user235
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g W N -

400 meter Sch Vv
Heat:4

o UL W N

400 meter Cad M
Heat:1

g W N

400 meter Cad M
Heat:2

g W N

400 meter Cad M
Heat:3

[\

kogelstoten 5,000kg Sch

Heat:1

= O o Jo 0w

400 meter Sch M
Heat:1

g W N

400 meter Sch M
Heat:2

g W N -

400 meter Sch M
Heat:3

2844
2675
2928
2570
2772

Time

2879
2842
2685
2926
2559
2569

Time

1180
1204
1103
897
717

Time

858

1206
1581
1181
1322

Time

1235
1620
888

1703
1203

2870
2686
3107
2964
3190
2648
2868
2909
2890
2644

Time

3208
3132
2923
2890
3110

Time

3058
2718
3264
2907
2892

Time

2733
2925
2688

Dewijngaert Paulien
Cortens Anneleen
Didden Ans
Goetschalckx Mieke
Claesen Evi

:14:21

Van Basselaere Lindsay
Degreve Robin

De Launoit Laura
Bogaert Jana

De Marez Manon

Van Speybroeck Kato

:14:33

Vereecken Sven
Pint Ruben
Truyens Dries
Guillaume Levi
Alaoui Younas

:14:33

Van Vlaenderen Emiel
Van Campenhout Sam
Richter Jordi
Lauwaert Laurens
Dhondt Thomas

:14:33

Vande Ginste Chesney
Huts Gerbrand

Van Dyck Jorn

Deprez Jacques

De Vos David*

M Time :14:54

Defrere Ilya

Quintelier Matthias
Timmermans Gilles

De Bleser Rik

Van Hoye Joris

Janssen Robbe

Stockman Bram

Van Arnhem Karel

Van Caelenberghe Kristof
De Vooght Jasper

:14:58

Cooman Arno

Thiry Christophe

Salaets Rob

Van Caelenberghe Kristof
Gevaert Seppe

:14:58

Le Roy Kristof
Fieuws Xander
Marinelli Vincent
De Baets Anton
Verbeke Pieter

:14:58

Sercu Julien
Smismans Robin
Willem Ward

97
97
96
96
97

96
97
96
96
97
96

98
98
98
98
98

96

97
96
96

96
96
97

ROBA
GENK
LOOI
VMOL
ADD

ACME
OEH
DUFF
VS
AVR
VMOL

VS
OEH
VMOL
HCO
BVAC

ASVO
OEH
KAPE
VS
VS

HAC
RCT
ACHL
ACBR
OEH

DCLA
ZWAT
ACA
SPBO
LYRA
ATAC
VS
RIEM
VS
DEIN

OEH
DAC
ROBA
VS
ROBA

LIER
DALO
RIEM
STAX

AZW
OEH
OB

61.76
62.10
62.15
62.46
65.66

60.10
60.30
60.32
61.38
61.82
62.93

58.32
58.71
59.13
61.30
65.68

55.63
58.24
58.66
59.08
59.50

54.18
54.77
55.51
DIS
DNF

16.55
16.33
14.12
14.01
12.79
12.63
12.60
12.57
11.88
11.72

54.95
57.25
57.43
58.06
59.44

54.47
54.50
55.64

57.98

53.93
54.01
54.62
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Kvv 1
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400 meter Sch M
Heat:4

oUW N

60 meter Cad V
Heat:1

W Jo U wN R

60 meter Sch V
Heat:1

W ~J oy U WN

60 meter Cad M
Heat:1

oUW N

60 meter Sch M
Heat:1

~ o0 WN

2790
2995

Time

2625
2811
2894
3096
2734
2836

Time

1169
1185
1581
1516
903

1012
763

1040

Time

2628
2606
2837
3157
3221
2987
2522
2717

Time

823
1265
799
1295
1350
1334
787
1066

Time

2760
3274
2954
3193
2616
2561
3161
2645

Geeroms Jeroen
Boone Lucas

:14:58

Mees Jef

Lubon Camille
Verhasselt Yannick
Vierbergen Toon
Sercu Olivier

Van Dorpe Midas

:15:14

Dillens Judith
Van Lancker Ina
Beelen Lotte
Bauwens Laures
Claus Hanne
Hanssens Marie
Vermonden Julie
Lammens Lisa

:15:14

Lobbens Laurence
Coppenolle Emma
Paepe Zenaid
Sturm Jasmin
Solomon Ashley
Van Hoeck Ine
Verstraeten Anne
Nijs Bo

:15:15

Nicque Marvin
Mertens Nycola
Fatoichan Joaquim
Vander Vennet Jonas
Warmoes Sander

Van Roy Nand

Dhondt Ruben
Narongsack Wachira

:15:24

Muermans Maxim

Leroy Bert

Van Hauwermeiren Jasper
Tack Tiemen

Dierick Tibor
Vanagtmael Sam

Sluyts Tom

Ingelaere Brian

hinkstapspringen Sch V Time :15:34

Heat:1

W o Jo U WN =

2934
2946
2521
2865
2743
2738
2788
2539
3020

Van Doninck Eline
Woestenborghs Marthe
De Neve Katrien
Segers Rebecca
Cambier Celien
Moortgat Katrien
Moons Evelien

De Clercqg Bowen
Goossens Julie

hoogspringen Sch V Time :15:34

Heat:1
1
2
3

3030
2554
3227

Vidts Noor
Hooybergs Kaat
Van Den Broeck Hanne

96
97

98

98
98
98
98
99
98

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
97

97
96
97
97
97
96
97
97
97

96
97
96

LOND
HAC

ACHL
ADD
HAMM
VOLH
AZW
KAAG

EA
VS
RCT
RCG
AVMO
ACHL
ACHL
ACME

DEIN
DEIN
ACME
AVLO
STAX
ACHL
AVT

ATLA

ACW
AVT
SPBO
KAAG
OB
BAV
ACG
OLSE

ATLA
DCLA
ASVO
AZW

ACW

ACBR
LYRA
DEIN

ACBR
RAM
AVT
EA
RCG
VS
ACHL
LAT
ACHL

VAC
VMOL
AVLO

55.90
56.16

51.51
51.53

53.56
53.94
54.81

@ W -1 ~JJ
[
&)

.79
.88

.99
.06
.08
.10
.16

0 O 00 O ~J ~J ~J J

.40
.56
.57
.65
.80
.80
.87
DIS

N B N N Y

.27
.28
.28
.34
.34
.39
.43
DIS

~N N 00

10.76
10.75
10.63
10.29
10.26
10.11
10.08
9.92

9.79

1.63
1.63
1.61
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KvVv
KvVv
Kvv 3

N =

=

KvVv
KvVv
KvVv 3

N

Kvv 1
Kvv 2
Kvv 3

Kvv 1
Kvv 2
KvVv 3

Kvv 1
KvVv 2
Kvv 3

Kvv 1
Kvv 2
Kvv 3

Kvv 1
KvVv 2
Kvv 3



O 0 ~J oy U1 W

800 meter

Heat:1

oUW N

800 meter

Heat:2

W ~J oy Ul WN

800 meter

Heat:1

W ~J oy U WN

800 meter

Heat:2

O 00 Jo U WN

800 meter

Heat:1

W ~J oy U WN

800 meter

Heat:2

W ~Joy U WN

Sch M

Sch M

Cad Vv

Cad Vv

Sch Vv

Sch v

3139
2612
2553
3040
3243
2661
2586

Time

2914
2593
3007
2659
2582
3097

Time

2884
2614
2694
2846
2692
2654
3048
2613

Time

703

1262
1118
1263
1196
1433
779

1221

Time

837
1430
815
1109
913
702
1200
1154
1096

Time

2852
2693
3115
3001
2877
2841
3034
3005

Time

2961
2774
2737
2512
3039
3294
2938
2610

Ceyssens Linde

Brosens Stefanie
Vanuytven Sofie

Thiry Ellen

Lammens Britt
Vandenhove Lore

Van Der Auwera Anouchka

:16:08

Dienaar Boas
Clarysse Jacob

De Lathouwer Laurens
Boeykens Arne
Verlinden Simon

De Sadeleer Arne

:16:08

Vanbever Arno

De Roo Jokke

Sisk Tomas

Stevens Wouter
Rademakers Guillaume
Janssen Dries

De Bock Yoni

Kinget Loewis

:16:08

Daelman Nina

De Lathouwer Hannelore
Vermeulen Louise
Dobbelaere Elke
Rondelee Josephine
Torbeyns Jenne
Decabooter Fien

Abied Ikram

:16:08

Pardaens Febe

De Troyer Maura
Roelens Celine

De Kinder Kiana
Van de Velde Sofie
Van Loock Hanne
Debaere Judith
Tordeur Nele
Peeters Bloeme

:16:08

Defer Luna
Vermeulen Ilke
Vermijs Saar
Smet Astrid
Haentjens Fran
Benamor Nesrine
Moreels Lara

De Bock Jolien

:16:08

Eykens Renee

Scheldeman Lotte
Maudens Hanne

Dockx Lieze

Van Craenenbroeck Eline
Hemelsoet Lara

Van Gaver Lana
Beddeleem Ellen

96
97
96
97
96
97
97

96
97
97
97
97
97

96
97
97
96
96
96

97

96
97
97
97
97
96
97
96

AVT
ATAC
VMOL
DAC
VAC
AVZK
ACHL

OEH
KAAG
VS
LAT
DCLA
VOLH

ACP
OB
DCLA
ACP
DCLA
ACHL
ZELE
OB

LAT
VS
HCO
MAC
ABAV
DAC
ASVO
VAC

ACP
DAC
HCO
LAT
DUFF
DCLA
OB
OEH
AVZK

HCO
AVKA
DAC
VOLH
RCG
OEH
DAC
VOLH

KAPE
ADD
VS
BONH
DAC
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN

NN DN DN DN [l el e e e

NN DNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDND NN DNDDNDDNDDNDDN

NDNNNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

NN DNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

NN DNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

.59
.56
.53
.53
.50

45

:09.
:09.
:10.
:10.
:11
:13.

:05.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:07.
:07.
:07.

:21.
122.
123,
:24.
:25.
126.
:27.
:28.
:30.

:10.
:17.
:18.
:19.
:23.
:27.
:27.
:29.

28
36
17
72

.35

44

03
30
52
64
66
57
79

.10
.27
.51
.34
.93
.55
.49
.47

88
67
60
11
75
39
87
07
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800 meter Cad M Time :16:08

Heat:1
1 1830
2 876
3 934
4 1636
5 1504
6 1481
7 889
8 1017

Braems Wannes

Van Puyvelde Ben
Sisk Pieter
Janssen Matthias
De Clerck Arne

De Wilde Sam
Janssen Roel
Smeulders William

800 meter Cad M Time :16:08

Heat:2

1060
722
1168
914
984
860
887

o0 W N

kogelstoten 3,000kg Sch

Heat:1
2538
2522
2955
3085
3273
2517
2895
2623
2665

0 2635

P O o Jo Ul bW

hinkstapspringen Cad M
Heat:1

1 1318
2 1358
3 1632
4 1343
5 1161l

Vanbekbergen Arnaud
Rahoens Creo

Ons Vincent

Van Assche Sander
Vermeulen Jochem
Buyck Jasper

Hens Wolf

V. Time :16:09

Grobbel Cato
Verstraeten Anne
Peeters Nele

Vanden Eynde Joyce
Deketelaere Jana

Maes Nele

Van Den Brulle Katoke
Van Loon Jolien

Van Kerckhove Eline
Cools Joke

Time :16:15

D'hondt Elias
Sijsmans Frederik
Gonnissen Jeroen
Van Riel Robbe
Eloot Bert

200 meter Cad V Time :16:35

Heat:1
1 757
2 652
3 1556
4 666
5 1523
6 946

Massaer Emma
Fannes Mirte
Vinck Kimberly
Van Stokkum Eline
Nuttelmann Lara
Martens Catho

200 meter Cad V Time :16:35

Heat:2
1 1049
2 664
3 875
4 910
5 1630
6 1536

Madou Katrijn

Bal Loran

Demaret Merel
Gbenyo-adjovi Naomi
De Ryck Theresa
Stinkens Bette

200 meter Cad V Time :16:35

Heat:3
1 1363
2 1134
3 1375
4 842
5 1301
6 1383

Mathieu Charlotte
De Baets Evi
Proost Dora
Houben Eline
Peers Stien
Stremersch Aisha

200 meter Cad V Time :16:35

Heat:4
1 763
2 1137

Vermonden Julie
Wouters Jelien

96
96
97
97
97
97
96
97
96
97

98

98
99
98

99
98

KAAG
AVLO
DCLA
ATLA
RCT

DAC

ACHL
WIBO

RCG

RCG

LIER
AVLO
KAPE
ASVO
KAAG

DCLA
AVT
SPBO
ACKO
MACW
AVT
ALVA
ACBR
LEBB
VS

VS
LOOI
AVR
KAPE
VS

ACW

DCLA
VITA
ACBR
KAAG
ATLA

ZWAT
ACBR
KAAG
DUFF
ROBA
LOOI

DAC

RIEM
ACHL
DCLA
OLSE
VOLH

ACHL
OEH

NN DNDDNDDNDDN

NN DNDDNDDNDDNDN

13.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
10.
10.

9.

11.
10.
10.
10.
10.

28.

29.
29.
29.
29.

27
27

28.
28.
29.

27.

27

:16.
:18.
:21.
:21.

:25.
:25.
:27.

:10.
:10.
12,
12,
:12.
:12.
:16.

76

04
64
57
26
21

42
.44

09
30
61

.09
.10
.50
.76
.91
.51

.48
.64

07
29
02

07
.18
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3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6

polsstokspringen Sch M

Heat:1

g W N

Cad Vv

1550
674
1062
718

Time

1169
1581
1516
1012
1020
1047

2645
2942
3100
2623
3047
3190
2729
3146

hoogspringen Sch M

Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
8
1
200 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6

Sch Vv

Sch Vv

Sch Vv

Sch v

3010
2991
2765
2643
3204
3011
2987
3135
2866
2794

Time

3009
3132
2508
3148
3101
2579

Time

2987
2543
3247
2773
2717
3167

Time

3202
2923
2602
2612
3006
3042

Time

2606
2993
2628
2837
2595
3126

Pauwels Celien

Van Petegem Kelly
Vanderbauwhede Lies
Horemans Jana

:16:35

Dillens Judith
Beelen Lotte
Bauwens Laures
Hanssens Marie
Flossy Franne
Baillievier Rani

Time :16:48

Ingelaere Brian
Vlaminckx Sander
Leys Mathias
Bienens Michiel
Boonen Jannes

Van Hoye Joris
Christiaens Pieter
De Clerck Niels

Time :17:02

Verbaarschot Nick*

Eze Denzel

Van De Vijver Lorenzo
De Busscher Jonas
Kalandula Fabiano*
D'hondt Jonathan

Claes Mathieu

Van De Sande Alessandro
Verbraekel Niels

Jacobs Sven

:17:04

Peeters Linske
Eilers Ragna
Daems Olivia
Vandecauter Joyce
Mauel Anna Lena
Beylemans Laura

:17:04

Van Hoeck Ine
Bauwens Lore
Taillieu Aymara
Nicolaers Lore
Nijs Bo

Vandervoort Vasthi Alond.

:17:04

Van Steenlandt Sofie
Valck Maury

De Busscher Jana
Brosens Stefanie
Laenen Sofie

Schets Kjenta

:17:04

Coppenolle Emma
Couckuyt Paulien
Lobbens Laurence
Paepe Zenaid

Duyck Charlotte
Carpentier Irma

99
99
99
99

98
98
99
98
98
98

97
97
96
96
96
96
97
97

96
97
97
96
96
96
96
97

97

96
96
97
97

97

96
97
97
97
97
97

97
97
96
97
96
97

96
97
97
96
97
96

DAC
RCG
ASVO
VMOL

EA
RCT
RCG
ACHL
RCT
OLSE

DEIN
LYRA
VOLH
ACHL
ABES
LYRA
AZW

RCT

ATAC
ACW
ACBR
DEIN
SPVI
VS
ACW
OB
VS
EA

VOLH
OLSE
AVZK
RCT
DAC
ACME

ACHL
ACME
DCLA
ADD

ATLA
LOOI

ACW
ZELE
DEIN
ATAC
VOLH
OEH

DEIN
AVKA
DEIN
ACME
DEIN
AVMO

27.
27.
28.
28.

25.
25.
26.
26.
27.
27.

R e el e e = =

27.
27.
27.

27

27.

26.
26.
27.
27.

27

27.

26.
26.
26.
27.

27
27

25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
27.

51
94
07
68

33
97
48
67
40
50

.25

.90
.80
.40

.88
.88
.84
.84
.84
.81
.81
.75
.75
.65

06
29
33
.49
94
.84

57
96
10
44
.85

56
60
90
00
.20
.48

68
89
95
59
71
47
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200 meter Cad M Time :17:09

Heat:1
1 1516 De Decker Arno 98 EA 25.94
2 836 Van Hove Arne 99 ACHL 26.65
3 753 Pieters Mathieu 98 DCLA 27.04
4 825 Meese Maarten 99 ACW 27.10
5 1422 Peeters Axl 99 ACHL 27.13
6 1131 Coppens Matteo 98 ZWAT 28.08

200 meter Cad M Time :17:09

Heat:2
1 1393 Kerkhofs Dries 99 GENK 25.77
2 787 Dhondt Ruben 99 ACG 26.13
3 1317 Rottiers Lani 99 LIER 26.42
4 1314 De Smet Tibo 99 Vs 26.49
5 1167 Maes Stijn 98 LIER 26.71

200 meter Cad M Time :17:09

Heat:3
1 1772 Jacobs Thomas 98 HCO 25.75
2 1439 Franssens Lennert 99 VOLH 25.84
3 1153 Vanderbauwhede Bert 98 ASVO 25.89
4 1232 Van Buggenhout Jarne 99 SPBO 25.98
5 795 Bleyen Seppe 98 VMOL 26.07
6 866 Zutterman Kasper 99 DEIN 27.11

200 meter Cad M Time :17:09

Heat:4
1 1350 Warmoes Sander 98 OB 25.38
2 933 Gilis Lennert 98 DCLA 25.56
3 973 Huyck Hannes 98 SPBO 25.64
4 959 Van Gelder Dries 98 OLSE 25.74
5 1193 Van Kersschaever Egon 98 DCLA 26.06
6 1346 Van Damme Jens 98 HAMM 26.20

200 meter Cad M Time :17:09

Heat:5
1 1312 Vlaeminck Thijs 98 FLAC 24.38 Kvv 1
2 1319 Boschmans Jari 98 HAKI 24.49 Kvv 2
3 1265 Mertens Nycola 98 AVT 24.52 Kvv 3
4 771 De Ruyter Bavo 98 KAAG 25.08
5 857 Vanlierde Jorg 99 DEIN 25.29
6 1224 Depoortere Dylan 99 EA 26.14

hinkstapspringen Cad V Time :17:27

Heat:1
1 761 Torfs Lien 98 ACHL 11.02 Kvv 1
2 1607 Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi. 98 LOOI 10.04 KvVv 2
3 1269 Utens Nina 98 AVKA 9.79 KvVv 3
4 1061 Lucas Vie 98 ASVO 9.56
5 667 Pauwelyn Hanne 98 FLAC 9.40
6 885 Janssens Nele 98 MAC 9.25
7 1548 Lagrou Ilke 98 HAC 9.25
8 1010 Robben Jits 98 ACHL 9.25
9 722 Demeulemeester Yana 98 VMOL 9.08
10 767 Van Hooghten Lauranne 99 ACHL 8.42

200 meter Sch M Time :17:28

Heat:1
1 3102 Janssens Kamiel 96 SGOL 24.48
2 2727 Maton Mathijs 97 AVMO 25.02
3 3118 Castermans Martijn 96 ATLA 25.06
2783 Corten Joachim 96 AVT DIS
2566 Ramaphele Keith 96 RCG DNS

200 meter Sch M Time :17:28

Heat:2
1 3310 De Muynck Michiel 96 AVLO 23.81
2 3289 Van Hauter Maarten 97 OB 24.17
3 2611 Van Oost Ewout 96 ACW 24.36
4 2802 Veekman Egon 97 ACG 24.56
5 2947 Goetschalckx Vincent 97 LYRA 25.02


user235
Markering


200 meter Sch M

Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4

Sch M

Sch M

Time

3274
3287
3063
2855
2992

Time

2954
3099
2800
2668
3243

Time

3021
3193
3014
2997
2616

:17:28

Leroy Bert

Clemens Michiel
Roofthooft Andreas
Alston Arkad
Vanhemel Pieter

:17:28

Van Hauwermeiren Jasper
Martin Tom

Huybrechts Tim
Verdonck Simon

Ryckaert Jakob

:17:28

Francois Laurens
Tack Tiemen
Iguacel Christian
Doom Alexander
Dierick Tibor

96
96
97
96

96
96
96
97
96

DCLA
DCLA
RCT
KAAG
ACW

ASVO
VOLH
AVT
HCO
AVLO

OEH
AZW
AVKA
AVR
ACW

23.
23.
24.
24.
24.

23.
23.
23.
23.
24.

22.
22.
23.
23.
DNS

53
73
14

40

38
51
59
71

75
94
37
38
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